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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ROD 17:57.64 17Harlos, Macy E1 _____

Goldfins 18:33.89 14Lejbak, Piper E2 _____

Goldfins 18:35.55 16Godbout, Nicole A3 _____

ROD 18:42.15 14Kimens, Gillian M4 _____

Goldfins 18:42.18 15Biberdorf, Kasey E5 _____

MAC 18:47.90 14Chin, Olivia6 _____

MAC 18:54.78 15Huang, Vikki7 _____

ROD 19:04.34 13Fisher, Taylah8 _____

MM 19:13.18 16Blacher, Sadie9 _____

Goldfins 19:13.52 16Munshaw, Avyn E10 _____

LASER 19:20.74 17Weninger, Hailey11 _____

ROD 19:22.70 16Carleton, Isabelle G12 _____

MANTA 19:38.31 13Pitz, Mila G13 _____

Goldfins 19:43.03 14Busa, Carsyn J14 _____

Goldfins 19:46.51 15Dyck, Kamlyn S15 _____

RMAR 19:56.93 16Jenkins, Elliana16 _____

MANTA 19:57.01 13Northam, Lexus M17 _____

Goldfins 20:19.93 14Weber, Sienna M18 _____

Goldfins 20:23.76 11Gotto, Miller N19 _____

Goldfins 20:36.04 14Nguyen, Lan L20 _____

ALPHA 20:48.19 11Hadzhyieva, Milana21 _____

PASS 20:52.15 13Catral, Zoe M22 _____

Goldfins 21:00.00 13Bear, Harper J23 _____

Goldfins 21:03.94 12Aubut, Aliyah L24 _____

RMAR 21:13.73 13Cochrane, Etta M25 _____

ROD 21:59.63 11Cornea, Berlin26 _____

LASER 22:06.43 12Henderson, Sadie27 _____

MANTA 22:36.40 12ten Krooden, Ashley28 _____

ROD 23:07.72 11Nameth, Claire29 _____

Goldfins 21:53.24 13Kellett, Ivy M30 B____

Event  2   Boys 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 15:52.17 18Dyck, Keiran1 _____

MANTA 16:16.89 17Zago, Jose2 _____

MAC 16:33.00 15Ma, Steven3 _____

MANTA 16:55.99 15Booth, Kalen A4 _____

Goldfins 16:56.80 16Kennedy, Landon L5 _____

ROD 17:12.55 16Eisler, Owen S6 _____

MAC 17:44.63 14So, Andyhong7 _____

LASER 17:56.82 16Links, Aidan8 _____

Goldfins 17:59.63 16Block, Josh J9 _____

MAC 18:07.61 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio10 _____

MAC 18:13.04 16Roubian, Lukas11 _____

MAC 18:24.06 13Zhuge, Max L12 _____

MM 18:35.64 15Funk, Samuel13 _____

ROD 18:55.53 12Le, Neven G14 _____

Goldfins 19:05.45 14Weber, Chasen K15 _____

MAC 20:32.27 13Chu, Kody C16 _____

ALPHA 20:40.70 11Hadzhyiev, Raul17 _____

RMAR 20:47.63 15Hengstler, Emerson18 _____

Event  3   Girls 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 2:10.00 17West, Halle1 _____

UM 2:22.60 18Kolman, Annabel2 _____

Goldfins 2:26.12 18Magus, Isabel A3 _____

UOFR 2:27.74 18Erpelo, Mekayla J4 _____

ROD 2:29.21 16Rogoza, Jasmine5 _____

MANTA 2:29.44 14Madden, Addison A6 _____

UOFR 2:29.85 19Haldorson, Aubry E7 _____

FS 2:29.87 15Beare, Sarah E8 _____

MANTA 2:30.31 18Saj, Charlotte E9 _____

MANTA 2:30.51 18Saj, Brigitte A10 _____

MAC 2:31.64 14Kim, Erin11 _____

Goldfins 2:32.03 16Houle, Avery L12 _____

ROD 2:32.05 19Dickinson, Jada K13 _____

MANTA 2:32.34 17Snively, Quinn A14 _____

UM 2:33.18 18Patts, Arielle15 _____

UOFR 2:33.89 18Jones, Kelsey G16 _____

PASS 2:34.20 17Gelhorn, Clara17 _____

MAC 2:34.84 12Scott, Clarice E18 _____

MANTA 2:35.29 18Mullowney, Maeve K19 _____

MAC 2:35.45 14Zhang, Madison20 _____

MANTA 2:35.62 17Saltel, Mila I21 _____

UMAN 2:35.66 16Safiniuk, Emma22 _____

Goldfins 2:36.09 16Zimonick, Zoe M23 _____

MAC 2:36.79 13An, Monica24 _____

FS 2:36.88 14Bosche, Evelyn25 _____

RMAR 2:37.02 16George, Bella R26 _____

ROD 2:38.90 17Adelman, Stephanie D27 _____

MAC 2:39.48 12Kim, Sophie28 _____

MAC 2:39.66 11Yung, Gina29 _____

MANTA 2:39.70 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D30 _____

Goldfins 2:40.05 16Weber, Mariah A31 _____

Goldfins 2:40.07 17Lutze, Jacey Q32 _____

Goldfins 2:40.10 15Sanz, Maddi33 _____

ROD 2:40.19 15Rogina, Tenley E34 _____

MANTA 2:40.98 15Sissons, Elina M35 _____

Goldfins 2:41.06 15Dyck, Kamlyn S36 _____

ROD 2:41.21 14Pelzer, Natalie37 _____

MM 2:41.55 18Horne, Kate38 _____

Goldfins 2:41.69 12Gauld, Abigail V39 _____

SEALS 2:41.85 18Thiessen, Asha D40 _____

Goldfins 2:42.15 15Hollick, Hadley41 _____

MAC 2:42.42 13Ghalili, Melody42 _____

LASER 2:42.46 15Fuller, Anique43 _____

Goldfins 2:42.59 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A44 _____

BBSC 2:42.67 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L45 _____

MANTA 2:42.73 15Abecia, Izaro A46 _____

RMAR 2:43.00 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H47 _____

ROD 2:44.18 16Stephen, Jane M48 _____

PASS 2:44.90 17Masko, Myla49 _____

MANTA 2:45.59 16Rowbotham, Naomi G50 _____

LASER 2:45.67 14Yoo, Jaylyn51 _____

Goldfins 2:46.06 13Bear, Harper J52 _____

Goldfins 2:46.21 17Wood, Sadie53 _____

MM 2:46.65 16Harrison, Isla54 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  3 ...(Girls 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 2:46.73 16Strydom, Heimarie55 _____

Goldfins 2:47.24 13Lin, Monica M56 _____

MANTA 2:47.46 15Ross, Lochlyn C57 _____

FS 2:47.63 14Weber, Bethany58 _____

ROD 2:47.69 17Kachmarski, Myla G59 _____

MJKFF 2:48.17 16Saretski, Kennedy60 _____

Goldfins 2:48.43 13Burrows, Sadie61 _____

MANTA 2:48.53 13Balic-Dib, Natasha62 _____

ROD 2:49.23 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C63 _____

LASER 2:49.31 15Petersen, Rowyn64 _____

FS 2:49.45 12Klemmer, Kathryn65 _____

MJKFF 2:50.63 15DeLong, Meegan E66 _____

FS 2:51.27 13Ryan, Addison C67 _____

FS 2:51.44 13McDonald, Quinn68 _____

MANTA 2:51.59 13Pitz, Mila G69 _____

ALPHA 2:51.85 12Toews, Avielle P70 _____

MANTA 2:51.99 13Flynn, Clara Grace71 _____

ROD 2:52.21 14Oldford, Adele T72 _____

ROD 2:52.38 16Hansen, Isla73 _____

MANTA 2:53.37 13Booth, Maiya L74 _____

ROD 2:53.82 13Phillips, Alba N75 _____

MM 2:53.90 13Moyseyenko, Alisa76 _____

MM 2:53.94 14Patzer, Elise77 _____

MAC 2:54.45 13Tai, Sabina M78 _____

Goldfins 2:54.58 13Hoffmann, Emmy79 _____

MAC 2:54.81 13de Miranda, Violet B80 _____

MM 2:54.99 13Baldwin, Pippa B81 _____

MJKFF 2:55.54 16Bowles, Abby S82 _____

Goldfins 2:55.54 11Gursky, Zoe D83 _____

FS 2:56.09 13Church, Jade A84 _____

Manta Rays-SK 2:56.27 12Adamson, Kenze85 _____

MM 2:58.39 15Foltz, Georgie86 _____

Orcas-SK 2:58.49 11Meiers, Claire87 _____

MANTA 2:59.31 11Zhang, Isa88 _____

LASER 2:59.71 14Henderson, Sophie89 _____

Manta Rays-SK 3:00.09 11Loden, Annelie90 _____

Orcas-SK 3:00.34 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth91 _____

Goldfins 3:00.58 11Grayston, Gillian R92 _____

Goldfins 3:01.19 12Baron, Sofia93 _____

MJKFF 3:02.91 13Cameron, Annabelle E94 _____

MM 3:03.06 13Holmes, Evelyn M95 _____

UMAN 3:03.98 10Tetrault, Kalia96 _____

MM 3:04.82 16Liu, Melody L97 _____

LASER 3:04.96 16Morrison, Ava98 _____

Orcas-SK 3:06.76 11de Montarnal, Sophie99 _____

Goldfins 3:07.44 12Wall, Naomi100 _____

LASER 3:08.57 15Marquis, Ally101 _____

Goldfins 3:09.16 12Reiter, Ella102 _____

Goldfins 3:09.29 11Wigness, Dakota L103 _____

MJKFF 3:09.34 13Hunt, Libby P104 _____

MANTA 3:09.83 11Harlos, Anna S105 _____

FS 3:10.26 10Pollock, Norah A106 _____

FS 3:12.03 11White, Makayla107 _____

FS 3:12.20 12Kozak, Molly M108 _____

Goldfins 3:12.85 10Nguyen, Binh An B109 _____

MM 3:13.25  9Mendoza, Zaira A110 _____

ROD 3:15.00 12Nguyen, Aviva V111 _____

KSS 3:15.87 11Smith, Emily112 _____

Goldfins 3:18.59 11Flemming, Zeyah A113 _____

Goldfins 3:22.44 11Mah, Elliotte F114 _____

Goldfins 3:23.25  9White, Brette115 _____

ROD 3:23.46 10LE, Grammy H116 _____

MANTA 3:24.35 11Nguyen, Phuong L117 _____

SEALS 3:25.80 11Astleford, Maelle A118 _____

SEALS 3:45.23 11Sharma, Diya119 _____

SEALS 4:00.00 11Woodman, Norah J120 _____

BBSC 2:43.65 17Clark, Ellen121 B____

UMAN 2:46.14 14Rivers, Isla122 B____

Goldfins 2:54.28 13Bartlett, Addie C123 B____

Goldfins 2:54.86 13Goodwin, Sidney S124 B____

UMAN 2:56.95 12Gagnon, Claire125 B____

ALPHA 2:57.13 15Erpelo, Meghan126 B____

Goldfins 2:59.61 12Aitken, Farrah J127 B____

KSS 3:24.69 12Hill, Josephine128 B____

Goldfins 3:25.23 11Lam, Nicole129 B____

Event  4   Boys 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UMAN 2:07.81 19Talagala, Binura1 _____

MANTA 2:11.40 18Matteau, Nic A2 _____

UMAN 2:11.59 17Bewick, Lucas3 _____

UM 2:12.06 24Beggs, Carson4 _____

ROD 2:12.16 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I5 _____

ROD 2:13.01 18Hansen, Soren6 _____

LASER 2:13.23 15Zhao, Maximillian7 _____

Goldfins 2:17.03 16DeLathouwer, James K8 _____

MAC 2:17.62 15Ma, Patrick9 _____

MANTA 2:17.89 16Bennani, Ahmed10 _____

SCB 2:19.59 17Newton, Declan R11 _____

ROD 2:19.69 19Hickman, Mason J12 _____

ROD 2:20.18 22Bennett, Declan T13 _____

BBSC 2:20.68 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven14 _____

MANTA 2:21.17 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H15 _____

ROD 2:21.42 16Becerra, Mateo G16 _____

UOFR 2:22.46 24Nelson, Reese G17 _____

MANTA 2:24.50 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W18 _____

MAC 2:25.06 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan19 _____

MAC 2:25.37 13Chu, Kody C20 _____

ROD 2:25.48 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J21 _____

Goldfins 2:25.73 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M22 _____

BBSC 2:25.99 14Wettig, Bryson A23 _____

MAC 2:26.22 16Lin, Andrew S24 _____

MAC 2:26.34 14Yu, Felix25 _____

MAC 2:26.52 14Shen, Andrew26 _____

ALPHA 2:27.10 12Godoy, Arthur27 _____

FS 2:27.65 16Sujith, Dev28 _____

ROD 2:27.85 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A29 _____

PASS 2:27.98 15Storey, Jaxen30 _____

BBSC 2:28.36 15Li, Jialin31 _____

SEALS 2:28.47 17Sellors, Aden R32 _____

FS 2:29.37 15Nisbett, Luca S33 _____

MANTA 2:29.65 16Lang, Ethan A34 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  4 ...(Boys 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FS 2:29.86 13Fang, Daniel35 _____

ROD 2:29.91 21Bottrell, Ben36 _____

ROD 2:30.54 18Zhang, Adalbert37 _____

Goldfins 2:30.56 17Grayston, Nathan M38 _____

LASER 2:30.80 16Boehmler, Theodore39 _____

LASER 2:31.29 14Shorte, Phillip40 _____

BBSC 2:31.54 13Li, Halin41 _____

MANTA 2:31.79 13West, Ronan42 _____

Goldfins 2:32.02 16Harms, Cameron W43 _____

MJKFF 2:32.58 17DeLong, Caleb A44 _____

KSS 2:32.93 15Benson, Josh45 _____

MM 2:33.20 13Paschak, William46 _____

Goldfins 2:34.37 15Jarcan, Dejan P47 _____

ROD 2:34.40 17Tan, Joshua J48 _____

ALPHA 2:35.24 14Hura, Dmytro49 _____

FS 2:35.57 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M50 _____

PASS 2:37.97 15Eversen, Ethan L51 _____

Goldfins 2:42.07 13Sothilingam, Will S52 _____

MM 2:43.75 14Myers, Charlie53 _____

MANTA 2:46.81 14Tomczak, Tommy D54 _____

Goldfins 2:46.95 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C55 _____

MAC 2:47.05 13Huang, Felix X56 _____

RMAR 2:47.10 14HE, Carson C57 _____

ALPHA 2:47.61 12Palma, Caelen58 _____

ROD 2:48.43 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I59 _____

MAC 2:49.03 12Tang, Adrien60 _____

MM 2:49.20 14Liu, Nathan L61 _____

MAC 2:49.70 11Butler, Jack R62 _____

ROD 2:50.08 14Eisler, Clark R63 _____

ROD 2:51.30 14Metry, Mina E64 _____

ROD 2:52.12 13Hansen, Tryg T65 _____

MJKFF 2:52.15 16Terry, Seann66 _____

Orcas-SK 2:54.93 13deMontarnal, Hughes67 _____

FS 2:55.09 10Song, Luca68 _____

MM 2:55.37 12Pezzi, Alex69 _____

Goldfins 2:55.62 15Rempel, Everett L70 _____

ROD 2:56.35 13Zamonsky, Cohen N71 _____

SEALS 2:58.17 19Hryshylo, Klymentii72 _____

GDSC 2:59.39 12Maxwell, Garnet73 _____

MM 3:00.68 12Proctor, Cody L74 _____

Goldfins 3:02.39 13St. Amant, Hudson J75 _____

MANTA 3:02.50 13Fritzsche, Colin G76 _____

Orcas-SK 3:02.56 12Eliuk, Bensen77 _____

RMAR 3:02.77 15Doney, Kye L78 _____

MJKFF 3:03.42 13Nguyen, Jack79 _____

RMAR 3:05.97 14Johnston, Eastyn C80 _____

SEALS 3:10.52 12Rees, William R81 _____

Goldfins 3:10.82 11Findlay, Jacob C82 _____

MANTA 3:11.98 12Palanuk, Jack P83 _____

MM 3:12.54 12Moline, Nathan D84 _____

ROD 3:14.35 11Wang, Daniel85 _____

MANTA 3:17.11 11Jin, Lucas M86 _____

ROD 3:24.06 12LE, Oscar T87 _____

Goldfins 3:30.30 11Wang, Danny N88 _____

UMAN 2:18.08 23Usan, Andriy89 B____

BBSC 2:35.14 17Moller, Gustav90 B____

Goldfins 2:45.55 13Jarcan, Mateo L91 B____

BBSC 2:50.00 14Le-Sin, Landon O92 B____

Goldfins 2:51.56 14Magsuci, Anton93 B____

ALPHA 2:59.26 12Osman, Ali94 B____

ALPHA 3:06.61 12Cao, George95 B____

UMAN 3:08.26 11Timpug, Jamien96 B____

Goldfins 3:26.02 13Armstrong, Lennox97 B____

Event  5   Mixed 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:00.62MANTA1 _____

1) Madden, Addison A W14 2) West, Ronan M13

3) Mendoza, Jaella A W14 4) Tomczak, Tommy D M14

A 2:01.36MAC2 _____

1) Chu, Kody C M13 2) An, Monica W13

3) Scott, Clarice E W12 4) Shen, Andrew M14

B 2:04.06MAC3 _____

1) Yu, Felix M14 2) Yung, Gina W11

3) Kim, Sophie W12 4) Losada Corredor, Ottavio M13

A 2:05.27Goldfins4 _____

A 2:06.34ROD5 _____

1) Kimens, Gillian M W14 2) Zamonsky, Cohen N M13

3) Austin-Koyl, Sara C W14 4) Eisler, Clark R M14

C 2:06.73MAC6 _____

1) So, Andyhong M14 2) Kim, Erin W14

3) Ghalili, Melody W13 4) Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan M14

A 2:07.14ALPHA7 _____

1) Bezzoubov, Makar M13 2) Toews, Avielle P W12

3) Godoy, Arthur M12 4) Aliane, Hadil W14

B 2:09.36ROD8 _____

1) Le, Neven G M12 2) Phillips, Alba N W13

3) Fisher, Taylah W13 4) Hansen, Tryg T M13

B 2:10.98Goldfins9 _____

D 2:11.85MAC10 _____

1) Chin, Olivia W14 2) Huang, Felix X M13

3) de Miranda, Violet B W13 4) Zhuge, Max L M13

A 2:12.58FS11 _____

1) Weber, Bethany W14 2) McDonald, Quinn W13

3) Fang, Daniel M13 4) Song, Luca M10

B 2:13.71MANTA12 _____

1) Fritzsche, Colin G M13 2) Flynn, Clara Grace W13

3) Waytiuk, Asher L M14 4) Booth, Maiya L W13

B 2:15.29ALPHA13 _____

1) Prus, Sofiia W13 2) Palma, Caelen M12

3) Hura, Dmytro M14 4) Hadzhyieva, Milana W11

C 2:16.76ROD14 _____

1) Pelzer, Natalie W14 2) Wang, Daniel M11

3) Oldford, Adele T W14 4) Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I M13

C 2:18.56MANTA15 _____

1) Palanuk, Jack P M12 2) Grant, Claire L W13

3) Northam, Lexus M W13 4) Pell, Kaito O M13

A 2:21.65RMAR16 _____

1) Cochrane, Etta M W13 2) Calfat, Madeleine E W12

3) HE, Carson C M14 4) Santangelo, Adrian L M12

D 2:27.58ROD17 _____

1) Cornea, Berlin W11 2) Metry, Mina E M14

3) Nguyen, Aviva V W12 4) LE, Oscar T M12
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  5 ...(Mixed 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:27.81MJKFF18 _____

1) Cameron, Annabelle E W13 2) Nguyen, Jack M13

3) Hunt, Libby P W13 4) Sjoberg, Keaton C M12

A 2:31.83Orcas-SK19 _____

1) Eliuk, Bensen M12 2) Kobelsky, Elizabeth W12

3) Meiers, Claire W11 4) deMontarnal, Hughes M13

A 2:33.53SEALS20 _____

1) Sharma, Diya W11 2) Rees, William R M12

3) Sharma, Arjun M14 4) Astleford, Maelle A W11

Event  6   Mixed 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:47.16MANTA1 _____

1) Nkechika, Rimnso N M17 2) West, Halle W17

3) Bailey-Ross, Addi W M17 4) Saltel, Mila I W17

A 1:50.85UMAN2 _____

1) Duong, Brittney W16 2) Peloquin, Brooke W15

3) Bewick, Lucas M17 4) Cambly, Noah M16

A 1:52.53UOFR3 _____

1) Erpelo, Mekayla J W18 2) Jones, Kelsey G W18

3) DeRose, Dylan L M25 4) Nelson, Reese G M24

A 1:53.41ROD4 _____

1) Hansen, Soren M18 2) Bennett, Declan T M22

3) Rogina, Tenley E W15 4) Rogoza, Jasmine W16

A 1:54.25Goldfins5 _____

B 1:54.82UMAN6 _____

1) Timpug, Ava W17 2) Loewen Blatz, Luke M18

3) Winter, Kimberly W15 4) Nesbitt, Christopher M16

B 1:54.87MANTA7 _____

1) Snively, Quinn A W17 2) Matteau, Nic A M18

3) van den Heever, Wilhelm H M16 4) Saj, Brigitte A W18

B 1:55.41ROD8 _____

1) Hickman, Mason J M19 2) Adelman, Stephanie D W17

3) Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I M17 4) Dickinson, Jada K W19

B 1:56.26Goldfins9 _____

C 1:58.10MANTA10 _____

1) Mullowney, Maeve K W18 2) Saj, Charlotte E W18

3) Booth, Kalen A M15 4) Bennani, Ahmed M16

A 1:59.32FS11 _____

1) Feng, Allen H M18 2) Beare, Sarah E W15

3) Jerkovits, Laszlo M M17 4) Bosche, Evelyn W14

A 1:59.51PASS12 _____

1) Gelhorn, Clara W17 2) Storey, Jaxen M15

3) Masko, Myla W17 4) Eversen, Ethan L M15

C 1:59.71ROD13 _____

1) Eisler, Owen S M16 2) Becerra, Mateo G M16

3) Hansen, Isla W16 4) Harlos, Macy E W17

D 2:02.11ROD14 _____

1) Tan, Joshua J M17 2) Stephen, Jane M W16

3) Bottrell, Ben M21 4) Kachmarski, Myla G W17

A 2:03.04MJKFF15 _____

1) DeLong, Meegan E W15 2) Hrechka, Cole J M15

3) DeLong, Caleb A M17 4) Saretski, Kennedy W16

D 2:03.95MANTA16 _____

1) Lang, Ethan A M16 2) Sissons, Elina M W15

3) Chambers, Kennedy M W17 4) Glaspey, Maddex M15

B 2:04.69FS17 _____

1) Nisbett, Luca S M15 2) Sujith, Dev M16

3) Appel, Brooke E W17 4) Nisbett, Ella W17

A 2:05.00BBSC18 _____

1) Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven M19 2) Moller, Gustav M17

3) Griffith, Ceinwyn L W13 4) Clark, Ellen W17

C 2:07.52UMAN19 _____

1) Ostash, Jordan M15 2) Edward, Antony M17

3) Gallagher, Elianne W17 4) Safiniuk, Emma W16

A 2:11.46RMAR20 _____

1) Jenkins, Elliana W16 2) George, Bella R W16

3) Doney, Kye L M15 4) Hengstler, Emerson M15

B 2:16.43MJKFF21 _____

1) Bowles, Abby S W16 2) Lazurko, Adam J M15

3) Terry, Seann M16 4) Hunt, Libby P W13

A 2:16.64SEALS22 _____

1) Bessas, Emerson P W12 2) Hryshylo, Klymentii M19

3) Sellors, Aden R M17 4) Woodman, Norah J W11

Event  7   Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 1:02.59 18Magus, Isabel A1 _____

UM 1:02.98 18Kolman, Annabel2 _____

MANTA 1:04.80 14Mendoza, Jaella A3 _____

UM 1:04.96 18Stacey, Jillian4 _____

MAC 1:05.61 15Huang, Vikki5 _____

MANTA 1:06.29 14Madden, Addison A6 _____

ROD 1:07.53 15Rogina, Tenley E7 _____

MAC 1:07.54 12Scott, Clarice E8 _____

UM 1:08.07 21Halldorson Haines, Indi9 _____

MANTA 1:08.08 18Saj, Charlotte E10 _____

ROD 1:08.64 14Kimens, Gillian M11 _____

ROD 1:09.09 19Dickinson, Jada K12 _____

FS 1:09.93 16Zhang, Cheryle J13 _____

MM 1:09.95 15Dyck, Anika D14 _____

MAC 1:10.04 14Zhang, Madison15 _____

MANTA 1:10.05 17Saltel, Mila I16 _____

MANTA 1:10.40 17Chambers, Kennedy M17 _____

ROD 1:10.64 16Rogoza, Jasmine18 _____

ROD 1:10.70 16Hansen, Isla19 _____

MM 1:10.95 16Blacher, Sadie20 _____

MANTA 1:11.35 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D21 _____

PASS 1:11.97 17Masko, Myla22 _____

Goldfins 1:11.99 16Munshaw, Avyn E23 _____

Goldfins 1:12.35 17Wood, Sadie24 _____

Goldfins 1:12.46 13Burrows, Sadie25 _____

UMAN 1:12.54 13Froese, Capri26 _____

LASER 1:12.55 15Fuller, Anique27 _____

MANTA 1:12.76 16Rowbotham, Naomi G28 _____

MAC 1:13.01 12Kim, Sophie29 _____

ROD 1:13.10 14Oldford, Adele T30 _____

Goldfins 1:13.22 15Biberdorf, Cori A31 _____

Goldfins 1:13.37 16Strydom, Heimarie32 _____

RMAR 1:13.42 16George, Bella R33 _____

BBSC 1:13.43 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L34 _____

ALPHA 1:13.67 14Aliane, Hadil35 _____

MM 1:14.00 16Liu, Melody L36 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  7 ...(Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FS 1:14.16 17Appel, Brooke E37 _____

MANTA 1:14.28 13Northam, Lexus M38 _____

Goldfins 1:14.32 16Zimonick, Zoe M39 _____

MAC 1:14.32 13de Miranda, Violet B40 _____

MM 1:14.64 16Harrison, Isla41 _____

FS 1:15.29 18Kiefer, Mira V42 _____

LASER 1:15.29 15Wingham, Kylie43 _____

FS 1:15.33 14Weber, Bethany44 _____

MAC 1:15.59 11Yung, Gina45 _____

MM 1:17.21 13Baldwin, Pippa B46 _____

FS 1:17.41 14Bosche, Evelyn47 _____

MJKFF 1:17.46 15DeLong, Meegan E48 _____

FS 1:17.60 12Klemmer, Kathryn49 _____

UMAN 1:18.22 12Zhou, Evelyn50 _____

LASER 1:18.55 15Muma, Kennedy51 _____

ROD 1:18.67 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C52 _____

MANTA 1:19.13 11Zhang, Isa53 _____

ROD 1:19.18 17Kachmarski, Myla G54 _____

MANTA 1:20.41 13Grindey, Fallon S55 _____

FS 1:20.74 14Bogdan, Maggie S56 _____

Goldfins 1:20.97 13Lin, Monica M57 _____

MM 1:21.19 13Moyseyenko, Alisa58 _____

MJKFF 1:21.50 13Hunt, Libby P59 _____

MAC 1:21.75 13Tai, Sabina M60 _____

FS 1:23.76 17Nisbett, Ella61 _____

Goldfins 1:24.11 13Goodwin, Sidney S62 _____

MJKFF 1:24.27 16Saretski, Kennedy63 _____

Orcas-SK 1:25.62 11Meiers, Claire64 _____

LASER 1:25.82 15Marquis, Ally65 _____

LASER 1:27.21 14Henderson, Sophie66 _____

ROD 1:29.16 12Nguyen, Aviva V67 _____

MANTA 1:34.26 11Harlos, Anna S68 _____

KSS 1:35.49 11Smith, Emily69 _____

FS 1:36.11 10Pollock, Norah A70 _____

LASER 1:37.94 12Henderson, Sadie71 _____

ROD 1:40.00 12Bailey, Emmy L72 _____

Goldfins 1:51.95  9White, Brette73 _____

Goldfins 2:06.87 11Gursky, Zoe D74 _____

UMAN 1:12.98 17Gallagher, Elianne75 B____

UMAN 1:14.89 14Rivers, Isla76 B____

Goldfins 1:17.04 13Kellett, Ivy M77 B____

Goldfins 1:30.00 11Lam, Nicole78 B____

Event  8   Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UMAN 55.33 23Usan, Andriy1 _____

MANTA 56.79 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W2 _____

Sea Lions-MB 56.98 17Pehura, Carson3 _____

UM 57.69 18Banek, Stephen4 _____

SCB 58.11 17Newton, Declan R5 _____

ROD 59.00 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I6 _____

ROD 59.12 21Bottrell, Ben7 _____

LASER 59.31 17Spiller, Austyn8 _____

FS 59.39 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M9 _____

UM 59.90 19Singh, Mahinder10 _____

MAC 1:00.23 15Ma, Patrick11 _____

MANTA 1:00.46 17Zago, Jose12 _____

UOFR 1:00.59 25DeRose, Dylan L13 _____

UOFR 1:00.65 24Nelson, Reese G14 _____

U Of C Dinos 1:00.67 19Cheung, Matthew15 _____

ROD 1:01.09 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A16 _____

MAC 1:01.52 16Lin, Andrew S17 _____

Goldfins 1:01.62 15Findlay, Noah C18 _____

MM 1:01.66 17McKay, Matthew19 _____

LASER 1:02.00 15Zhao, Maximillian20 _____

MANTA 1:02.31 17Nkechika, Rimnso N21 _____

MANTA 1:03.03 15Booth, Kalen A22 _____

Goldfins 1:03.06 16Kennedy, Landon L23 _____

UMAN 1:03.17 16Nesbitt, Christopher24 _____

KSS 1:03.59 15Benson, Josh25 _____

ROD 1:04.14 17Tan, Joshua J26 _____

ALPHA 1:04.61 12Godoy, Arthur27 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:05.88 15Frey, Leighton28 _____

Goldfins 1:05.89 17Szutiak, Jordan M29 _____

FS 1:05.92 15Nisbett, Luca S30 _____

MJKFF 1:06.16 17DeLong, Caleb A31 _____

FS 1:06.32 13Fang, Daniel32 _____

Goldfins 1:06.44 16Block, Josh J33 _____

Goldfins 1:06.73 17Grayston, Nathan M34 _____

SEALS 1:06.83 17Sellors, Aden R35 _____

BBSC 1:06.85 15Li, Jialin36 _____

LASER 1:07.18 16Wiggins, Joah37 _____

MAC 1:08.14 13Zhuge, Max L38 _____

MAC 1:08.18 16Roubian, Lukas39 _____

Goldfins 1:08.82 14Nesteroff, Benjamin40 _____

BBSC 1:08.85 14Wettig, Bryson A41 _____

MANTA 1:10.63 13West, Ronan42 _____

LASER 1:10.63 14Shorte, Phillip43 _____

ALPHA 1:10.98 13Bezzoubov, Makar44 _____

MJKFF 1:12.52 15Lazurko, Adam J45 _____

Goldfins 1:12.91 14Weber, Chasen K46 _____

MANTA 1:14.12 14Tomczak, Tommy D47 _____

LASER 1:14.32 15Pierrard, Nicholas48 _____

MM 1:15.00 14Liu, Nathan L49 _____

LASER 1:15.57 16Foley, Zachary50 _____

RMAR 1:15.69 15Doney, Kye L51 _____

SEALS 1:15.95 19Hryshylo, Klymentii52 _____

MANTA 1:16.40 14Waytiuk, Asher L53 _____

RMAR 1:16.64 15Hengstler, Emerson54 _____

MJKFF 1:18.61 16Terry, Seann55 _____

MAC 1:19.13 12Tang, Adrien56 _____

Goldfins 1:19.51 13St. Amant, Hudson J57 _____

FS 1:22.38 10Song, Luca58 _____

Goldfins 1:23.98 11Findlay, Jacob C59 _____

ROD 1:30.74 12LE, Oscar T60 _____

ROD 1:31.89 11Wang, Daniel61 _____

MM 1:50.20 13Kalem, Novak62 _____

ALPHA 1:13.29 14Hura, Dmytro63 B____

ALPHA 1:16.68 16Yarosh, Andrii64 B____

Goldfins 1:20.09 13Jarcan, Mateo L65 B____

ALPHA 1:24.35 12Cao, George66 B____

ALPHA 1:26.75 13Petrenko, Yaroslav67 B____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  8 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
DSSC 1:30.71 11Bighetty, Malkin68 B____

Event  9   Girls 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 2:25.69 17West, Halle1 _____

FS 2:39.97 15Beare, Sarah E2 _____

UMAN 2:41.74 15Peloquin, Brooke3 _____

MANTA 2:42.41 18Saj, Charlotte E4 _____

MAC 2:43.82 14Kim, Erin5 _____

Goldfins 2:44.02 16Houle, Avery L6 _____

UOFR 2:44.12 19Haldorson, Aubry E7 _____

RMAR 2:44.80 16George, Bella R8 _____

MAC 2:44.93 11Yung, Gina9 _____

ROD 2:45.61 17Adelman, Stephanie D10 _____

MAC 2:46.02 15Huang, Vikki11 _____

Goldfins 2:46.21 18Huber, Claire H12 _____

MANTA 2:48.40 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D13 _____

Goldfins 2:50.29 16Zimonick, Zoe M14 _____

MAC 2:50.53 14Chin, Olivia15 _____

MAC 2:51.35 13An, Monica16 _____

Goldfins 2:51.97 12Gauld, Abigail V17 _____

MANTA 2:52.05 15Sissons, Elina M18 _____

LASER 2:52.22 17Morin, Olive19 _____

MAC 2:53.87 12Scott, Clarice E20 _____

ALPHA 2:55.41 12Toews, Avielle P21 _____

MAC 2:55.67 12Kim, Sophie22 _____

SEALS 2:55.84 18Thiessen, Asha D23 _____

MANTA 2:56.72 15Ross, Lochlyn C24 _____

DSSC 2:56.84 15Liebrecht, Alexis A25 _____

Goldfins 2:57.02 15Sullivan, Shay R26 _____

MAC 2:57.98 13Ghalili, Melody27 _____

FS 2:58.38 13McDonald, Quinn28 _____

Goldfins 3:01.21 15Hollick, Hadley29 _____

LASER 3:01.50 14Yoo, Jaylyn30 _____

ROD 3:01.96 16Stephen, Jane M31 _____

Goldfins 3:02.06 14Nguyen, Lan L32 _____

PASS 3:03.92 15Walter, Sophia33 _____

ROD 3:03.92 16Carleton, Isabelle G34 _____

Goldfins 3:04.05 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A35 _____

Goldfins 3:05.53 13Bartlett, Addie C36 _____

Goldfins 3:05.80 11Wigness, Dakota L37 _____

ROD 3:06.78 13Phillips, Alba N38 _____

Goldfins 3:07.56 13Burrows, Sadie39 _____

FS 3:08.30 13Church, Jade A40 _____

MM 3:08.70 14Patzer, Elise41 _____

MANTA 3:09.37 13Flynn, Clara Grace42 _____

DSSC 3:09.67 13Garn, Erin G43 _____

Goldfins 3:09.76 10Nguyen, Binh An B44 _____

ALPHA 3:11.06 11Hadzhyieva, Milana45 _____

Goldfins 3:14.63 13Hoffmann, Emmy46 _____

RMAR 3:18.32 12Calfat, Madeleine E47 _____

Manta Rays-SK 3:21.12 11Loden, Annelie48 _____

MM 3:22.79 13Holmes, Evelyn M49 _____

MM 3:24.71  9Mendoza, Zaira A50 _____

FS 3:27.47 12Kozak, Molly M51 _____

MANTA 3:28.78 11Harlos, Anna S52 _____

Goldfins 3:29.19 11Mah, Elliotte F53 _____

Orcas-SK 3:29.61 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth54 _____

MANTA 3:30.82 11Taylor, Eva E55 _____

FS 3:39.26 11White, Makayla56 _____

ROD 3:45.00 11Nameth, Claire57 _____

KSS 3:47.24 11Straight, Elenia58 _____

ROD 3:50.00 11Eisler, Faith M59 _____

ROD 3:50.00 10LE, Grammy H60 _____

BBSC 2:58.85 17Clark, Ellen61 B____

KSS 3:25.18 12Hill, Josephine62 B____

Event  10   Boys 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UM 2:17.41 24Beggs, Carson1 _____

FS 2:18.75 18Zhang, Galen Z2 _____

MANTA 2:21.98 18Matteau, Nic A3 _____

UMAN 2:22.08 18Loewen Blatz, Luke4 _____

MAC 2:27.49 15Ma, Steven5 _____

MJKFF 2:27.93 15Hrechka, Cole J6 _____

U Of C Dinos 2:29.66 21McDonald, Alexander7 _____

ROD 2:30.76 22Bennett, Declan T8 _____

NWN 2:36.10 18Campbell, Nate9 _____

LASER 2:38.00 16Wiggins, Joah10 _____

MANTA 2:39.70 16Lang, Ethan A11 _____

PASS 2:40.05 15Storey, Jaxen12 _____

Goldfins 2:40.49 15Jarcan, Dejan P13 _____

KSS 2:40.52 15Serino, Liam14 _____

FS 2:40.85 16Sujith, Dev15 _____

MAC 2:41.14 14Yu, Felix16 _____

FS 2:41.65 13Fang, Daniel17 _____

MAC 2:42.58 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan18 _____

LASER 2:42.80 14Shorte, Phillip19 _____

BBSC 2:45.53 14Wettig, Bryson A20 _____

BBSC 2:45.74 13Li, Halin21 _____

MM 2:51.12 14Lunin, Ethan22 _____

Goldfins 2:51.14 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L23 _____

MM 2:51.29 14Inocentes, Isaac24 _____

MM 2:51.51 15Belich, Tyoma A25 _____

MAC 2:52.45 13Huang, Felix X26 _____

MM 2:55.07 13Paschak, William27 _____

ALPHA 3:02.53 12Osman, Ali28 _____

ALPHA 3:06.55 12Palma, Caelen29 _____

Goldfins 3:07.16 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C30 _____

ROD 3:08.23 13Zamonsky, Cohen N31 _____

RMAR 3:08.86 14Johnston, Eastyn C32 _____

RMAR 3:09.32 15Doney, Kye L33 _____

Goldfins 3:21.31 15Rempel, Everett L34 _____

SKIMM 3:22.45 12Deng, James35 _____

ROD 3:23.38 12LE, Oscar T36 _____

ROD 3:24.21 11Wang, Daniel37 _____

Orcas-SK 3:24.43 13deMontarnal, Hughes38 _____

MJKFF 3:25.53 16Terry, Seann39 _____

Orcas-SK 3:29.23 12Eliuk, Bensen40 _____

FS 3:30.75 10Song, Luca41 _____

Goldfins 3:07.47 13Armstrong, Lennox42 B____

UMAN 3:09.19 17Edward, Antony43 B____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  10 ...(Boys 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BBSC 3:18.96 14Le-Sin, Landon O44 B____

Event  11   Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 25.32 17West, Halle1 _____

MANTA 26.31 14Mendoza, Jaella A2 _____

MM 26.40 17Champagne, Noella3 _____

UM 26.64 20Weiland, Avery4 _____

Goldfins 26.83 18Magus, Isabel A5 _____

UOFR 26.86 18Jones, Kelsey G6 _____

MANTA 26.91 17Saltel, Mila I7 _____

UMAN 26.96 16Duong, Brittney8 _____

UOFR 27.06 19Kennedy, Kally B9 _____

UMAN 27.11 15Peloquin, Brooke10 _____

Goldfins 27.12 17Darling, Tori M11 _____

UMAN 27.31 15Winter, Kimberly12 _____

UMAN 27.54 17Timpug, Ava13 _____

Goldfins 27.60 18Benning, Sami S14 _____

UM 27.63 21Halldorson Haines, Indi15 _____

DSSC 27.64 15Liebrecht, Alexis A16 _____

UM 27.67 18Stacey, Jillian17 _____

Goldfins 27.92 15Sanz, Maddi18 _____

MANTA 27.97 18Saj, Brigitte A19 _____

MANTA 28.06 17Snively, Quinn A20 _____

ROD 28.16 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C21 _____

MM 28.31 16Harrison, Isla22 _____

Goldfins 28.31 16Weber, Mariah A23 _____

LASER 28.37 15Petersen, Rowyn24 _____

UM 28.38 18Patts, Arielle25 _____

Goldfins 28.40 14Lejbak, Piper E26 _____

FS 28.46 14Bosche, Evelyn27 _____

BBSC 28.54 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L28 _____

MM 28.63 15Marshall, Sophie29 _____

ROD 28.64 13Fisher, Taylah30 _____

MM 28.73 16McKechnie, Isabelle A31 _____

LASER 28.73 17Morin, Olive32 _____

MANTA 28.78 15Sissons, Elina M33 _____

MM 28.82 15Dyck, Anika D34 _____

Goldfins 28.92 14Busa, Carsyn J35 _____

MANTA 28.95 13Booth, Maiya L36 _____

Goldfins 28.97 16Godbout, Nicole A37 _____

ROD 29.02 16Hansen, Isla38 _____

MANTA 29.08 17Chambers, Kennedy M39 _____

PASS 29.15 17Masko, Myla40 _____

ALPHA 29.17 13Prus, Sofiia41 _____

MANTA 29.18 18Mullowney, Maeve K42 _____

Goldfins 29.19 18Huber, Claire H43 _____

Goldfins 29.21 16Houle, Avery L44 _____

UMAN 29.22 13Froese, Capri45 _____

LASER 29.25 14Weninger, Hannah46 _____

ROD 29.30 17Harlos, Macy E47 _____

FS 29.37 17Appel, Brooke E48 _____

ROD 29.37 17Kachmarski, Myla G49 _____

MM 29.39 15Synchyshyn, Mikaela50 _____

FS 29.40 17Nisbett, Ella51 _____

MJKFF 29.44 16Saretski, Kennedy52 _____

LRSC 29.45 16Lisch, Arianna53 _____

UMAN 29.46 17Gallagher, Elianne54 _____

ROD 29.52 14Pelzer, Natalie55 _____

ALPHA 29.75 14Aliane, Hadil56 _____

MANTA 29.79 14Fleming, Jules L57 _____

Goldfins 29.83 17Lutze, Jacey Q58 _____

Goldfins 29.83 17Wood, Sadie59 _____

MJKFF 29.84 15DeLong, Meegan E60 _____

Goldfins 29.85 15Biberdorf, Cori A61 _____

Goldfins 29.85 15Biberdorf, Kasey E62 _____

LASER 29.87 16Morrison, Ava63 _____

Goldfins 29.87 13Gursky, Ava J64 _____

Goldfins 29.88 12Gauld, Abigail V65 _____

UMAN 29.94 12Zhou, Evelyn66 _____

FS 29.95 13McDonald, Quinn67 _____

LASER 29.95 15Wingham, Kylie68 _____

Goldfins 29.95 13Lin, Monica M69 _____

MM 29.96 17Wong, Marley70 _____

MM 30.04 17Simpson, Kira71 _____

FS 30.04 14Rotheisler, Alexis72 _____

MM 30.05 16Liu, Melody L73 _____

MJKFF 30.05 16Bowles, Abby S74 _____

RMAR 30.09 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H75 _____

FS 30.14 14Weber, Bethany76 _____

Goldfins 30.20 16Strydom, Heimarie77 _____

MM 30.23 15Foltz, Georgie78 _____

FS 30.29 18Kiefer, Mira V79 _____

Goldfins 30.30 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A80 _____

MM 30.34 13Baldwin, Pippa B81 _____

RMAR 30.35 16Jenkins, Elliana82 _____

FS 30.45 16Zhang, Cheryle J83 _____

Goldfins 30.48 15Dyck, Kamlyn S84 _____

SEALS 30.54 18Thiessen, Asha D85 _____

ROD 30.57 16Stephen, Jane M86 _____

ROD 30.61 17Adelman, Stephanie D87 _____

MANTA 30.62 13Grant, Claire L88 _____

PASS 30.88 15Walter, Sophia89 _____

MM 30.98 13Holmes, Evelyn M90 _____

FS 30.99 15Beare, Sarah E91 _____

Goldfins 31.05 11Gotto, Miller N92 _____

MJKFF 31.12 13Hunt, Libby P93 _____

MM 31.17 13Cunningham, Norah C94 _____

MJKFF 31.17 13Cameron, Annabelle E95 _____

MANTA 31.21 15Abecia, Izaro A96 _____

FS 31.31 13Church, Jade A97 _____

Goldfins 31.31 12Baron, Sofia98 _____

LASER 31.40 14Henderson, Sophie99 _____

Goldfins 31.40 13Hoffmann, Emmy100 _____

ALPHA 31.49 12Toews, Avielle P101 _____

MANTA 31.71 15Ross, Lochlyn C102 _____

MM 31.76 13Moyseyenko, Alisa103 _____

Goldfins 31.78 13Bear, Harper J104 _____

FS 32.02 13Ryan, Addison C105 _____

FS 32.03 12Kozak, Molly M106 _____

MANTA 32.11 12ten Krooden, Ashley107 _____

MANTA 32.15 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L108 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  11 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Orcas-SK 32.25 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth109 _____

FS 32.33 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E110 _____

MANTA 32.38 13Grindey, Fallon S111 _____

UMAN 32.41 12Gagnon, Claire112 _____

FS 32.47 12Klemmer, Kathryn113 _____

Manta Rays-SK 32.60 11Loden, Annelie114 _____

MANTA 32.63 11Taylor, Eva E115 _____

LASER 32.64 15Muma, Kennedy116 _____

LASER 32.75 12Henderson, Sadie117 _____

MM 32.92 14Patzer, Elise118 _____

Goldfins 32.95 12Wall, Naomi119 _____

Goldfins 32.96 12Aitken, Farrah J120 _____

KSS 32.99 11Straight, Elenia121 _____

Goldfins 33.27 11Lam, Nicole122 _____

Manta Rays-SK 33.45 12Adamson, Kenze123 _____

FS 33.49 10Pollock, Norah A124 _____

Manta Rays-SK 33.76 12Blatz, Kaliya125 _____

RMAR 33.80 11Slopinski, Isabella G126 _____

Goldfins 33.97 12Reiter, Ella127 _____

RMAR 33.98 12Calfat, Madeleine E128 _____

SEALS 34.68 11Astleford, Maelle A129 _____

SEALS 34.70 11Woodman, Norah J130 _____

Orcas-SK 34.85 11de Montarnal, Sophie131 _____

MANTA 34.95 11Nguyen, Phuong L132 _____

Manta Rays-SK 35.05 11Alger-East, London133 _____

ROD 35.11 11Eisler, Faith M134 _____

Goldfins 35.19 11Mah, Elliotte F135 _____

Goldfins 35.25  9White, Brette136 _____

FS 35.62 11White, Makayla137 _____

MM 35.99  9Mendoza, Zaira A138 _____

Goldfins 36.59 11Flemming, Zeyah A139 _____

SEALS 36.84 11Sharma, Diya140 _____

BBSC 29.69 17Clark, Ellen141 B____

UMAN 30.45 14Peloquin, Ashley142 B____

UMAN 30.65 14Rivers, Isla143 B____

ALPHA 30.75 15Erpelo, Meghan144 B____

Goldfins 31.57 13Goodwin, Sidney S145 B____

DSSC 31.73 13Garn, Erin G146 B____

Goldfins 33.67 13Bartlett, Addie C147 B____

Event  12   Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UM 22.94 21Unrau, Ty1 _____

UMAN 23.20 17Bewick, Lucas2 _____

U Of C Dinos 23.50 19Sclater, Henry3 _____

UMAN 23.60 16Cambly, Noah4 _____

U Of C Dinos 23.65 21McDonald, Alexander5 _____

MANTA 23.65 17Nkechika, Rimnso N6 _____

MANTA 24.01 17Zago, Jose7 _____

MANTA 24.06 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W8 _____

Goldfins 24.15 17Fourney, Foster A9 _____

UM 24.18 18Adamson, Cameron10 _____

FS 24.36 18Zhang, Galen Z11 _____

UOFR 24.52 24Nelson, Reese G12 _____

UM 24.63 19Singh, Mahinder13 _____

UMAN 24.65 23Usan, Andriy14 _____

ROD 24.72 19Hickman, Mason J15 _____

ROD 24.81 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I16 _____

UM 24.88 24Beggs, Carson17 _____

UMAN 24.91 16Nesbitt, Christopher18 _____

ROD 25.00 18Hansen, Soren19 _____

Goldfins 25.13 16DeLathouwer, James K20 _____

Goldfins 25.13 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M21 _____

MAC 25.23 15Ma, Patrick22 _____

MANTA 25.29 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H23 _____

Goldfins 25.31 17Wu, Kian J24 _____

SEALS 25.34 17Sellors, Aden R25 _____

ROD 25.34 18Zhang, Adalbert26 _____

ROD 25.35 21Bottrell, Ben27 _____

ROD 25.37 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J28 _____

UMAN 25.38 18Loewen Blatz, Luke29 _____

SCB 25.46 17Newton, Declan R30 _____

NWN 25.52 18Campbell, Nate31 _____

ROD 25.54 17Tan, Joshua J32 _____

KSS 25.55 15Benson, Josh33 _____

UOFR 25.68 25DeRose, Dylan L34 _____

MAC 25.92 14Shen, Andrew35 _____

Goldfins 25.93 15Findlay, Noah C36 _____

UM 25.98 18Banek, Stephen37 _____

Goldfins 25.98 17Szutiak, Jordan M38 _____

ROD 26.03 16Becerra, Mateo G39 _____

FS 26.07 16Sujith, Dev40 _____

ALPHA 26.10 13Bezzoubov, Makar41 _____

BBSC 26.14 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven42 _____

MM 26.20 14Frank, Julian43 _____

ROD 26.20 22Bennett, Declan T44 _____

KSS 26.27 15Serino, Liam45 _____

FS 26.28 18Feng, Allen H46 _____

MJKFF 26.38 15Hrechka, Cole J47 _____

LASER 26.43 16Links, Aidan48 _____

ALPHA 26.55 16Yarosh, Andrii49 _____

Goldfins 26.58 16Kennedy, Landon L50 _____

Goldfins 26.59 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L51 _____

MAC 26.63 16Lin, Andrew S52 _____

PASS 26.73 15Eversen, Ethan L53 _____

MAC 26.96 16Roubian, Lukas54 _____

FS 26.98 15Nisbett, Luca S55 _____

MAC 27.01 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio56 _____

ROD 27.07 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A57 _____

MM 27.10 17McKay, Matthew58 _____

PASS 27.42 15Storey, Jaxen59 _____

MJKFF 27.46 15Lazurko, Adam J60 _____

Goldfins 27.62 14Magsuci, Anton61 _____

Goldfins 27.64 16Harms, Cameron W62 _____

BBSC 27.76 13Li, Halin63 _____

Goldfins 27.84 14Nesteroff, Benjamin64 _____

Goldfins 27.87 13Sothilingam, Will S65 _____

Goldfins 27.92 15Rempel, Everett L66 _____

Manta Rays-SK 27.98 15Frey, Leighton67 _____

ALPHA 28.00 14Hura, Dmytro68 _____

MM 28.14 15Funk, Samuel69 _____

MM 28.19 14Lunin, Ethan70 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  12 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SEALS 28.23 19Hryshylo, Klymentii71 _____

MM 28.30 14Myers, Charlie72 _____

Goldfins 28.34 15Mowat, Atticus H73 _____

MM 28.37 14Inocentes, Isaac74 _____

RMAR 28.42 14HE, Carson C75 _____

MM 28.50 13Paschak, William76 _____

Goldfins 28.58 15Jarcan, Dejan P77 _____

LASER 28.63 16Boehmler, Theodore78 _____

MM 28.65 15Sanderson, McKinnley79 _____

MANTA 28.69 14Tomczak, Tommy D80 _____

ROD 28.75 14Eisler, Clark R81 _____

MM 28.77 14Liu, Nathan L82 _____

MM 28.82 15Belich, Tyoma A83 _____

LASER 28.90 15Pierrard, Nicholas84 _____

MANTA 29.15 14Waytiuk, Asher L85 _____

MM 29.39 14Stevens, Fynn S86 _____

ROD 29.46 13Hansen, Tryg T87 _____

MJKFF 29.55 13Nguyen, Jack88 _____

ALPHA 29.67 12Palma, Caelen89 _____

MANTA 29.74 13Pell, Kaito O90 _____

MJKFF 29.85 16Terry, Seann91 _____

ALPHA 29.99 13Petrenko, Yaroslav92 _____

ROD 30.00 14Metry, Mina E93 _____

ALPHA 30.02 12Mendoza, Nash K94 _____

MM 30.27 13Kalem, Novak95 _____

Goldfins 30.45 13St. Amant, Hudson J96 _____

RMAR 30.73 14Johnston, Eastyn C97 _____

SCB 30.87 15Moffitt, Kason98 _____

LASER 31.00 16Foley, Zachary99 _____

ROD 31.01 13Zamonsky, Cohen N100 _____

ALPHA 31.02 12Osman, Ali101 _____

MM 31.28 12Proctor, Cody L102 _____

GDSC 31.40 12Maxwell, Garnet103 _____

MM 31.51 12Moline, Nathan D104 _____

ROD 31.59 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I105 _____

MAC 31.96 13Huang, Felix X106 _____

ALPHA 32.07 12Cao, George107 _____

UMAN 32.23 11Timpug, Jamien108 _____

Orcas-SK 32.26 13deMontarnal, Hughes109 _____

MM 32.31 12Pezzi, Alex110 _____

MANTA 32.44 13Fritzsche, Colin G111 _____

MANTA 32.65 11Jin, Lucas M112 _____

RMAR 32.65 12Santangelo, Adrian L113 _____

SKIMM 32.75 12Deng, James114 _____

Orcas-SK 33.12 12Eliuk, Bensen115 _____

MANTA 33.24 12Palanuk, Jack P116 _____

SEALS 33.33 12Rees, William R117 _____

MJKFF 34.92 12Sjoberg, Keaton C118 _____

Goldfins 34.93 11Findlay, Jacob C119 _____

Goldfins 35.93 11Wang, Danny N120 _____

LASER 1:56.03 16Meili_S3SB3SM3, Bryson121 _____

BBSC 27.89 17Moller, Gustav122 B____

UMAN 29.33 15Ostash, Jordan123 B____

BBSC 29.58 14Le-Sin, Landon O124 B____

DSSC 35.06 11Bighetty, Malkin125 B____

Event  13   Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 1:02.92 14Madden, Addison A1 _____

UMAN 1:02.98 17Timpug, Ava2 _____

ROD 1:04.31 16Rogoza, Jasmine3 _____

PASS 1:04.49 17Gelhorn, Clara4 _____

UMAN 1:04.73 16Duong, Brittney5 _____

UOFR 1:05.24 18Erpelo, Mekayla J6 _____

MM 1:06.74 17Champagne, Noella7 _____

LASER 1:07.18 17Weninger, Hailey8 _____

Goldfins 1:07.22 15Sanz, Maddi9 _____

Goldfins 1:07.53 16Godbout, Nicole A10 _____

Goldfins 1:07.55 18Benning, Sami S11 _____

MANTA 1:07.62 17Snively, Quinn A12 _____

MANTA 1:08.08 18Mullowney, Maeve K13 _____

LASER 1:08.11 15Petersen, Rowyn14 _____

Goldfins 1:08.16 17Darling, Tori M15 _____

ROD 1:08.63 14Pelzer, Natalie16 _____

MM 1:08.80 15Dyck, Anika D17 _____

FS 1:09.33 16Zhang, Cheryle J18 _____

Goldfins 1:09.58 17Lutze, Jacey Q19 _____

MM 1:10.72 15Marshall, Sophie20 _____

LASER 1:10.82 14Weninger, Hannah21 _____

ROD 1:10.96 15Rogina, Tenley E22 _____

Goldfins 1:11.23 14Busa, Carsyn J23 _____

Goldfins 1:11.49 15Hollick, Hadley24 _____

ALPHA 1:11.55 14Aliane, Hadil25 _____

MM 1:12.37 17Wong, Marley26 _____

MAC 1:12.45 14Kim, Erin27 _____

ROD 1:12.50 14Oldford, Adele T28 _____

UMAN 1:12.66 14Peloquin, Ashley29 _____

Goldfins 1:12.98 12Aubut, Aliyah L30 _____

MAC 1:13.10 13An, Monica31 _____

MANTA 1:13.48 16Rowbotham, Naomi G32 _____

MM 1:13.68 17Simpson, Kira33 _____

LASER 1:13.90 15Fuller, Anique34 _____

PASS 1:14.39 13Catral, Zoe M35 _____

ALPHA 1:14.45 13Prus, Sofiia36 _____

MANTA 1:14.77 13Balic-Dib, Natasha37 _____

FS 1:15.26 14Bogdan, Maggie S38 _____

MM 1:15.47 16McKechnie, Isabelle A39 _____

Goldfins 1:15.62 12Aitken, Farrah J40 _____

Goldfins 1:15.79 13Gursky, Ava J41 _____

MAC 1:16.09 13de Miranda, Violet B42 _____

MJKFF 1:16.19 16Bowles, Abby S43 _____

MM 1:17.50 15Synchyshyn, Mikaela44 _____

RMAR 1:17.55 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H45 _____

Goldfins 1:18.03 11Gursky, Zoe D46 _____

MANTA 1:18.14 13Flynn, Clara Grace47 _____

MANTA 1:18.23 14Fleming, Jules L48 _____

LASER 1:18.26 14Yoo, Jaylyn49 _____

Goldfins 1:18.82 12Baron, Sofia50 _____

UMAN 1:18.85 12Gagnon, Claire51 _____

Orcas-SK 1:19.14 11Meiers, Claire52 _____

RMAR 1:19.26 13Cochrane, Etta M53 _____

Goldfins 1:19.55 14Weber, Sienna M54 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  13 ...(Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FS 1:20.02 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E55 _____

MANTA 1:20.05 13Grant, Claire L56 _____

LRSC 1:20.08 16Lisch, Arianna57 _____

UMAN 1:20.32 12Zhou, Evelyn58 _____

MM 1:20.51 13Cunningham, Norah C59 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:20.92 12Adamson, Kenze60 _____

MANTA 1:21.36 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L61 _____

Goldfins 1:21.43 11Grayston, Gillian R62 _____

LASER 1:21.65 16Morrison, Ava63 _____

ROD 1:21.96 13Phillips, Alba N64 _____

MANTA 1:21.98 13Grindey, Fallon S65 _____

MJKFF 1:21.98 13Cameron, Annabelle E66 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:22.34 12Blatz, Kaliya67 _____

MM 1:22.67 15Foltz, Georgie68 _____

FS 1:22.95 14Rotheisler, Alexis69 _____

LASER 1:23.06 15Marquis, Ally70 _____

Orcas-SK 1:23.07 11de Montarnal, Sophie71 _____

UMAN 1:24.25 10Tetrault, Kalia72 _____

ROD 1:24.77 11Nameth, Claire73 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:25.67 11Alger-East, London74 _____

KSS 1:26.18 11Smith, Emily75 _____

FS 1:26.42 12Kozak, Molly M76 _____

ROD 1:26.94 12Nguyen, Aviva V77 _____

Goldfins 1:27.90 12Wall, Naomi78 _____

FS 1:28.43 13Ryan, Addison C79 _____

ROD 1:29.00 11Cornea, Berlin80 _____

Goldfins 1:29.15 11Flemming, Zeyah A81 _____

ROD 1:29.15 10LE, Grammy H82 _____

MANTA 1:29.29 11Harlos, Anna S83 _____

ROD 1:30.11 12Bailey, Emmy L84 _____

Goldfins 1:30.34 10Nguyen, Binh An B85 _____

MANTA 1:32.47 11Nguyen, Phuong L86 _____

SEALS 1:33.54 11Sharma, Diya87 _____

Goldfins 1:33.78 12Reiter, Ella88 _____

SEALS 1:35.02 11Astleford, Maelle A89 _____

RMAR 1:35.70 11Slopinski, Isabella G90 _____

KSS 1:35.82 12Hill, Josephine91 _____

ROD 1:36.15 11Eisler, Faith M92 _____

SEALS 1:40.45 11Woodman, Norah J93 _____

MM 1:47.96 13Moyseyenko, Alisa94 _____

ALPHA 1:15.33 15Erpelo, Meghan95 B____

Event  14   Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 56.01 19Sclater, Henry1 _____

ROD 57.74 18Hansen, Soren2 _____

UM 57.88 19Wick, Rowan3 _____

MANTA 58.22 17Nkechika, Rimnso N4 _____

Mustangs 58.23 19Klein, Cooper5 _____

UMAN 58.52 17Bewick, Lucas6 _____

ROD 59.54 19Hickman, Mason J7 _____

LASER 1:00.23 15Zhao, Maximillian8 _____

MANTA 1:01.12 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H9 _____

MANTA 1:01.71 18Matteau, Nic A10 _____

Goldfins 1:01.85 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M11 _____

Goldfins 1:02.56 17Wu, Kian J12 _____

MANTA 1:02.79 16Bennani, Ahmed13 _____

Goldfins 1:02.99 16DeLathouwer, James K14 _____

LASER 1:03.13 16Boehmler, Theodore15 _____

MJKFF 1:03.24 15Hrechka, Cole J16 _____

U Of C Dinos 1:04.18 21McDonald, Alexander17 _____

BBSC 1:04.24 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven18 _____

MAC 1:04.44 14So, Andyhong19 _____

MAC 1:05.02 14Yu, Felix20 _____

FS 1:05.07 18Feng, Allen H21 _____

MAC 1:05.14 14Shen, Andrew22 _____

MAC 1:05.43 13Chu, Kody C23 _____

ROD 1:05.66 16Eisler, Owen S24 _____

ROD 1:05.90 16Becerra, Mateo G25 _____

Goldfins 1:06.07 14Nesteroff, Benjamin26 _____

UOFR 1:06.30 25DeRose, Dylan L27 _____

MAC 1:06.41 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan28 _____

BBSC 1:06.71 15Li, Jialin29 _____

ALPHA 1:06.77 12Godoy, Arthur30 _____

MANTA 1:07.45 16Lang, Ethan A31 _____

Goldfins 1:07.59 14Wruck, Oliver32 _____

Goldfins 1:07.61 17Grayston, Nathan M33 _____

MM 1:07.97 14Frank, Julian34 _____

FS 1:08.98 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M35 _____

MJKFF 1:09.66 17DeLong, Caleb A36 _____

ROD 1:10.18 12Le, Neven G37 _____

Goldfins 1:10.43 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C38 _____

MM 1:11.01 14Stevens, Fynn S39 _____

ROD 1:11.44 13Hansen, Tryg T40 _____

ALPHA 1:12.21 11Hadzhyiev, Raul41 _____

ROD 1:13.95 14Eisler, Clark R42 _____

ROD 1:14.00 14Metry, Mina E43 _____

MAC 1:14.28 12Tang, Adrien44 _____

ROD 1:14.52 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I45 _____

MANTA 1:15.53 14Waytiuk, Asher L46 _____

MM 1:15.69 14Myers, Charlie47 _____

RMAR 1:16.44 14HE, Carson C48 _____

MAC 1:18.82 11Butler, Jack R49 _____

MM 1:19.78 12Proctor, Cody L50 _____

SCB 1:19.97 15Moffitt, Kason51 _____

MANTA 1:20.08 13Fritzsche, Colin G52 _____

MM 1:22.91 12Pezzi, Alex53 _____

MM 1:23.45 12Moline, Nathan D54 _____

MJKFF 1:23.51 12Sjoberg, Keaton C55 _____

MANTA 1:23.84 13Pell, Kaito O56 _____

MANTA 1:27.80 12Palanuk, Jack P57 _____

RMAR 1:27.90 12Santangelo, Adrian L58 _____

SKIMM 1:28.47 12Deng, James59 _____

MANTA 1:32.03 11Jin, Lucas M60 _____

Goldfins 1:33.60 11Wang, Danny N61 _____

UMAN 1:09.61 15Ostash, Jordan62 B____

Goldfins 1:14.96 13Armstrong, Lennox63 B____

BBSC 1:15.47 17Moller, Gustav64 B____

Goldfins 1:16.07 13Jarcan, Mateo L65 B____

UMAN 1:16.79 17Edward, Antony66 B____

Goldfins 1:20.46 14Magsuci, Anton67 B____

ALPHA 1:24.18 13Petrenko, Yaroslav68 B____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  14 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
DSSC 1:25.36 11Bighetty, Malkin69 B____

UMAN 1:27.54 11Timpug, Jamien70 B____

Event  15   Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 4:29.04 14Mendoza, Jaella A1 _____

ROD 4:29.22 17Harlos, Macy E2 _____

UM 4:30.83 18Patts, Arielle3 _____

ROD 4:34.01 19Dickinson, Jada K4 _____

MANTA 4:34.32 18Saj, Brigitte A5 _____

LASER 4:37.45 17Weninger, Hailey6 _____

ROD 4:38.92 14Kimens, Gillian M7 _____

MM 4:40.49 16Blacher, Sadie8 _____

MAC 4:41.87 14Chin, Olivia9 _____

ROD 4:42.19 13Fisher, Taylah10 _____

PASS 4:43.28 17Gelhorn, Clara11 _____

Goldfins 4:43.70 14Lejbak, Piper E12 _____

MAC 4:47.58 14Zhang, Madison13 _____

Goldfins 4:50.95 16Weber, Mariah A14 _____

Goldfins 4:53.83 15Dyck, Kamlyn S15 _____

Goldfins 4:54.37 15Biberdorf, Kasey E16 _____

MAC 4:55.48 13Ghalili, Melody17 _____

ROD 4:57.55 16Carleton, Isabelle G18 _____

RMAR 4:58.06 16Jenkins, Elliana19 _____

FS 4:58.10 18Kiefer, Mira V20 _____

UMAN 4:58.34 15Winter, Kimberly21 _____

Goldfins 4:58.44 15Sullivan, Shay R22 _____

Goldfins 4:58.46 16Munshaw, Avyn E23 _____

MANTA 5:03.23 13Northam, Lexus M24 _____

LRSC 5:04.01 16Lisch, Arianna25 _____

MAC 5:06.81 12Kim, Sophie26 _____

LASER 5:07.56 14Weninger, Hannah27 _____

MANTA 5:08.77 13Booth, Maiya L28 _____

Goldfins 5:09.94 14Nguyen, Lan L29 _____

Goldfins 5:10.29 11Gotto, Miller N30 _____

ALPHA 5:11.95 13Prus, Sofiia31 _____

MANTA 5:13.42 13Balic-Dib, Natasha32 _____

PASS 5:14.45 13Catral, Zoe M33 _____

RMAR 5:14.48 13Cochrane, Etta M34 _____

MANTA 5:14.94 12ten Krooden, Ashley35 _____

MAC 5:15.45 13Tai, Sabina M36 _____

Goldfins 5:16.56 14Weber, Sienna M37 _____

ALPHA 5:20.69 11Hadzhyieva, Milana38 _____

Goldfins 5:20.77 13Goodwin, Sidney S39 _____

Goldfins 5:24.59 12Aubut, Aliyah L40 _____

UMAN 5:27.34 12Gagnon, Claire41 _____

MANTA 5:28.05 11Zhang, Isa42 _____

UMAN 5:44.64 10Tetrault, Kalia43 _____

ROD 5:50.13 11Cornea, Berlin44 _____

Goldfins 5:53.30 11Grayston, Gillian R45 _____

Goldfins 6:13.55 11Wigness, Dakota L46 _____

Goldfins 5:29.76 13Kellett, Ivy M47 B____

Event  16   Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 3:58.82 18Dyck, Keiran1 _____

MANTA 4:03.06 17Zago, Jose2 _____

UM 4:12.29 19Wick, Rowan3 _____

MAC 4:14.76 15Ma, Steven4 _____

MANTA 4:15.73 16Bennani, Ahmed5 _____

ROD 4:16.79 16Eisler, Owen S6 _____

MANTA 4:18.72 15Booth, Kalen A7 _____

ROD 4:20.48 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J8 _____

Goldfins 4:29.92 16Harms, Cameron W9 _____

MAC 4:30.36 14So, Andyhong10 _____

LASER 4:31.98 17Spiller, Austyn11 _____

Goldfins 4:33.79 16Block, Josh J12 _____

Goldfins 4:34.46 15Mowat, Atticus H13 _____

LASER 4:36.72 16Links, Aidan14 _____

MAC 4:36.73 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio15 _____

MM 4:36.84 15Funk, Samuel16 _____

KSS 4:37.06 15Benson, Josh17 _____

MAC 4:38.28 13Zhuge, Max L18 _____

Goldfins 4:40.73 14Wruck, Oliver19 _____

MM 4:42.57 15Sanderson, McKinnley20 _____

MANTA 4:46.93 13West, Ronan21 _____

ALPHA 4:53.45 13Bezzoubov, Makar22 _____

ROD 4:58.35 12Le, Neven G23 _____

Goldfins 4:59.10 14Weber, Chasen K24 _____

MAC 5:11.62 11Butler, Jack R25 _____

RMAR 5:12.00 15Hengstler, Emerson26 _____

ALPHA 5:20.09 11Hadzhyiev, Raul27 _____

Goldfins 5:24.13 13Sothilingam, Will S28 _____

SEALS 5:30.06 12Rees, William R29 _____

ALPHA 5:32.36 12Mendoza, Nash K30 _____

Event  17   Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:03.49Goldfins1 _____

B 2:09.42Goldfins2 _____

A 2:10.01MANTA3 _____

1) Gregoire, Adeleigh L 12 2) Taylor, Eva E 11

3) Nguyen, Phuong L 11 4) ten Krooden, Ashley 12

A 2:15.38FS4 _____

1) Klemmer, Kathryn 12 2) Kozak, Molly M 12

3) Pollock, Norah A 10 4) White, Makayla 11

A 2:20.72ROD5 _____

1) Eisler, Faith M 11 2) Nguyen, Aviva V 12

3) Nameth, Claire 11 4) Bailey, Emmy L 12

A 2:21.38SEALS6 _____

1) Woodman, Norah J 11 2) Bessas, Emerson P 12

3) Sharma, Diya 11 4) Astleford, Maelle A 11

A NTManta Rays-SK7 _____

Event  18   Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:52.36M0ALPHA1 _____

1) Godoy, Arthur 12 2) Petrenko, Yaroslav 13

3) Palma, Caelen 12 4) Bezzoubov, Makar 13
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  18 ...(Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:53.57M0MAC2 _____

1) Chu, Kody C 13 2) Zhuge, Max L 13

3) Tang, Adrien 12 4) Losada Corredor, Ottavio 13

A 1:59.35M0MM3 _____

1) Kalem, Novak 13 2) Proctor, Cody L 12

3) Pezzi, Alex 12 4) Paschak, William 13

A 1:59.72M0ROD4 _____

1) Hansen, Tryg T 13 2) Le, Neven G 12

3) Zamonsky, Cohen N 13 4) Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I 13

A 2:00.32M0MANTA5 _____

1) Pell, Kaito O 13 2) Fritzsche, Colin G 13

3) Jin, Lucas M 11 4) West, Ronan 13

A 2:00.78M0Goldfins6 _____

B 2:05.44M0ALPHA7 _____

1) Osman, Ali 12 2) Cao, George 12

3) Hadzhyiev, Raul 11 4) Mendoza, Nash K 12

A 2:12.77M0MJKFF8 _____

1) DeLong, Nathan 11 2) Hrechka, Luke E 13

3) Nguyen, Jack 13 4) Sjoberg, Keaton C 12

Event  19   Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:50.72MANTA1 _____

1) Madden, Addison A 14 2) Booth, Maiya L 13

3) Fleming, Jules L 14 4) Mendoza, Jaella A 14

A 1:54.67ROD2 _____

1) Kimens, Gillian M 14 2) Fisher, Taylah 13

3) Pelzer, Natalie 14 4) Austin-Koyl, Sara C 14

A 1:58.80FS3 _____

1) Bosche, Evelyn 14 2) McDonald, Quinn 13

3) Weber, Bethany 14 4) Church, Jade A 13

A 2:00.22MAC4 _____

1) Scott, Clarice E 12 2) An, Monica 13

3) Kim, Erin 14 4) Kim, Sophie 12

A 2:00.26UMAN5 _____

1) Zhou, Evelyn 12 2) Rivers, Isla 14

3) Peloquin, Ashley 14 4) Froese, Capri 13

A 2:01.25Goldfins6 _____

A 2:01.82ALPHA7 _____

1) Aliane, Hadil 14 2) Toews, Avielle P 12

3) Hadzhyieva, Milana 11 4) Prus, Sofiia 13

A 2:02.36MM8 _____

1) Holmes, Evelyn M 13 2) Cunningham, Norah C 13

3) Moyseyenko, Alisa 13 4) Baldwin, Pippa B 13

B 2:03.64MANTA9 _____

1) Northam, Lexus M 13 2) Balic-Dib, Natasha 13

3) Pitz, Mila G 13 4) Grant, Claire L 13

B 2:05.47MAC10 _____

1) Ghalili, Melody 13 2) Yung, Gina 11

3) Chin, Olivia 14 4) Tai, Sabina M 13

B 2:07.64Goldfins11 _____

B 2:08.49FS12 _____

1) Ryan, Addison C 13 2) Bogdan, Maggie S 14

3) Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E 13 4) Rotheisler, Alexis 14

A NTMJKFF13 _____

1) Hunt, Libby P 13 2) DeLong, Kaitlyn 13

3) Cochrane, Lila 13 4) Cameron, Annabelle E 13

Event  20   Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:43.82MAC1 _____

1) Ma, Patrick 15 2) Ma, Steven 15

3) Shen, Andrew 14 4) So, Andyhong 14

A 1:47.66Goldfins2 _____

A 1:49.67MANTA3 _____

1) Glaspey, Maddex 15 2) Tomczak, Tommy D 14

3) Waytiuk, Asher L 14 4) Booth, Kalen A 15

A 1:50.83MM4 _____

1) Frank, Julian 14 2) Lunin, Ethan 14

3) Myers, Charlie 14 4) Funk, Samuel 15

B 1:52.78Goldfins5 _____

B 1:54.61MM6 _____

1) Inocentes, Isaac 14 2) Sanderson, McKinnley 15

3) Liu, Nathan L 14 4) Belich, Tyoma A 15

A 1:56.22RMAR7 _____

1) Hengstler, Emerson 15 2) Doney, Kye L 15

3) Johnston, Eastyn C 14 4) HE, Carson C 14

A 1:57.65BBSC8 _____

1) Li, Halin 13 2) Le-Sin, Landon O 14

3) Wettig, Bryson A 14 4) Li, Jialin 15

A 1:58.31MJKFF9 _____

1) Hrechka, Cole J 15 2) Lazurko, Adam J 15

3) Nguyen, Jack 13 4) Sjoberg, Keaton C 12

Event  21   Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:46.37MANTA1 _____

1) Saltel, Mila I 17 2) Saj, Brigitte A 18

3) Snively, Quinn A 17 4) West, Halle 17

A 1:49.50Goldfins2 _____

A 1:50.26UMAN3 _____

1) Peloquin, Brooke 15 2) Winter, Kimberly 15

3) Timpug, Ava 17 4) Duong, Brittney 16

A 1:52.26MM4 _____

1) Champagne, Noella 17 2) Harrison, Isla 16

3) Dyck, Anika D 15 4) McKechnie, Isabelle A 16

A 1:52.77UOFR5 _____

1) Jones, Kelsey G 18 2) Kennedy, Kally B 19

3) Erpelo, Mekayla J 18 4) Haldorson, Aubry E 19

A 1:53.29ROD6 _____

1) Rogoza, Jasmine 16 2) Dickinson, Jada K 19

3) Hansen, Isla 16 4) Harlos, Macy E 17

B 1:53.43MANTA7 _____

1) Sissons, Elina M 15 2) Chambers, Kennedy M 17

3) Mullowney, Maeve K 18 4) Saj, Charlotte E 18

A 1:53.70LASER8 _____

1) Petersen, Rowyn 15 2) Weninger, Hannah 14

3) Morin, Olive 17 4) Weninger, Hailey 17

B 1:54.73Goldfins9 _____

B 1:57.24MM10 _____

1) Marshall, Sophie 15 2) Synchyshyn, Mikaela 15

3) Blacher, Sadie 16 4) Horne, Kate 18

B 1:57.75ROD11 _____

1) Kachmarski, Myla G 17 2) Rogina, Tenley E 15

3) Stephen, Jane M 16 4) Adelman, Stephanie D 17
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  21 ...(Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:59.51FS12 _____

1) Nisbett, Ella 17 2) Kiefer, Mira V 18

3) Zhang, Cheryle J 16 4) Appel, Brooke E 17

A 2:00.42PASS13 _____

1) Walter, Sophia 15 2) Gelhorn, Clara 17

3) Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali 17 4) Masko, Myla 17

A 2:00.45MJKFF14 _____

1) DeLong, Meegan E 15 2) Bowles, Abby S 16

3) Hunt, Libby P 13 4) Saretski, Kennedy 16

B 2:01.74LASER15 _____

1) Wingham, Kylie 15 2) Henderson, Sophie 14

3) Fuller, Anique 15 4) Morrison, Ava 16

A 2:02.46RMAR16 _____

1) Jenkins, Elliana 16 2) George, Bella R 16

3) Cochrane, Etta M 13 4) Peberdy, Brooklyn H 15

C 2:10.83LASER17 _____

1) Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby 29 2) Henderson, Sadie 12

3) Yoo, Jaylyn 14 4) Muma, Kennedy 15

Event  22   Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:36.36UMAN1 _____

1) Cambly, Noah 16 2) Nesbitt, Christopher 16

3) Loewen Blatz, Luke 18 4) Bewick, Lucas 17

A 1:37.02MANTA2 _____

1) Bailey-Ross, Addi W 17 2) van den Heever, Wilhelm H 16

3) Bennani, Ahmed 16 4) Nkechika, Rimnso N 17

A 1:37.99ROD3 _____

1) Hickman, Mason J 19 2) Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I 17

3) Hansen, Soren 18 4) Zhang, Adalbert 18

B 1:39.94ROD4 _____

1) Bottrell, Ben 21 2) Pelzer, Nathaniel J 16

3) Tan, Joshua J 17 4) Eisler, Owen S 16

A 1:40.13Goldfins5 _____

B 1:42.94MANTA6 _____

B 1:43.36UMAN7 _____

1) Usan, Andriy 23 2) Kostelnyk, Rhade 22

3) Talagala, Binura 19 4) Edward, Antony 17

A 1:43.43FS8 _____

1) Zhang, Galen Z 18 2) Sujith, Dev 16

3) Jerkovits, Laszlo M 17 4) Feng, Allen H 18

B 1:48.05Goldfins9 _____

A 1:50.38LASER10 _____

1) Spiller, Austyn 17 2) Links, Aidan 16

3) Wiggins, Joah 16 4) Zhao, Maximillian 15

A 1:59.05SEALS11 _____

1) Sellors, Aden R 17 2) Sharma, Arjun 14

3) Rees, William R 12 4) Hryshylo, Klymentii 19

Event  23   Girls 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UM 2:19.18 18Kolman, Annabel1 _____

MAC 2:23.90 15Huang, Vikki2 _____

ROD 2:27.14 15Rogina, Tenley E3 _____

ROD 2:28.30 14Kimens, Gillian M4 _____

MANTA 2:29.64 14Madden, Addison A5 _____

MANTA 2:33.66 18Saj, Charlotte E6 _____

MAC 2:35.69 14Zhang, Madison7 _____

MAC 2:36.22 12Scott, Clarice E8 _____

FS 2:37.34 16Zhang, Cheryle J9 _____

MM 2:39.68 16Blacher, Sadie10 _____

Goldfins 2:40.07 16Munshaw, Avyn E11 _____

PASS 2:40.57 17Masko, Myla12 _____

Goldfins 2:43.23 13Burrows, Sadie13 _____

Goldfins 2:43.62 13Kellett, Ivy M14 _____

MANTA 2:44.62 13Northam, Lexus M15 _____

MANTA 2:47.18 17Chambers, Kennedy M16 _____

MANTA 2:47.33 16Rowbotham, Naomi G17 _____

UOFR 2:48.07 19Haldorson, Aubry E18 _____

MAC 2:50.89 13de Miranda, Violet B19 _____

Goldfins 2:53.77 15Biberdorf, Cori A20 _____

MANTA 2:54.54 11Zhang, Isa21 _____

ROD 2:57.97 16Hansen, Isla22 _____

ROD 2:59.95 14Oldford, Adele T23 _____

MANTA 3:01.22 12ten Krooden, Ashley24 _____

FS 3:04.77 14Bogdan, Maggie S25 _____

FS 3:05.51 14Weber, Bethany26 _____

LASER 3:08.47 15Muma, Kennedy27 _____

Orcas-SK 3:11.40 11Meiers, Claire28 _____

LASER 3:15.00 15Marquis, Ally29 _____

Goldfins 3:17.74 11Wigness, Dakota L30 _____

Goldfins 3:20.00 11Flemming, Zeyah A31 _____

LASER 3:23.59 14Henderson, Sophie32 _____

ROD 3:30.00 12Nguyen, Aviva V33 _____

ROD 3:31.86 12Bailey, Emmy L34 _____

Goldfins 3:31.97 11Grayston, Gillian R35 _____

LASER 3:40.59 15Fuller, Anique36 _____

LASER 3:40.59 14Yoo, Jaylyn37 _____

Goldfins 3:45.87  9White, Brette38 _____

Goldfins 3:59.77 10Nguyen, Binh An B39 _____

ALPHA 3:02.27 15Erpelo, Meghan40 B____

Event  24   Boys 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UMAN 2:02.35 23Usan, Andriy1 _____

U Of C Dinos 2:05.76 18Dyck, Keiran2 _____

Sea Lions-MB 2:10.48 17Pehura, Carson3 _____

LASER 2:10.87 15Zhao, Maximillian4 _____

ROD 2:13.24 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I5 _____

MANTA 2:14.52 18Matteau, Nic A6 _____

UM 2:15.05 18Banek, Stephen7 _____

FS 2:15.43 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M8 _____

SCB 2:16.04 17Newton, Declan R9 _____

MANTA 2:16.67 15Booth, Kalen A10 _____

MAC 2:17.14 15Ma, Patrick11 _____

ROD 2:18.11 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A12 _____

Goldfins 2:19.76 15Findlay, Noah C13 _____

Goldfins 2:21.11 16Kennedy, Landon L14 _____

MM 2:21.37 17McKay, Matthew15 _____

MAC 2:25.67 16Lin, Andrew S16 _____

MAC 2:27.27 13Zhuge, Max L17 _____

Goldfins 2:28.42 15Mowat, Atticus H18 _____

Goldfins 2:29.26 17Grayston, Nathan M19 _____

Goldfins 2:29.46 16Block, Josh J20 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  24 ...(Boys 200 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 2:35.26 14Nesteroff, Benjamin21 _____

MANTA 2:35.64 13West, Ronan22 _____

FS 2:36.64 13Fang, Daniel23 _____

Goldfins 2:43.08 14Weber, Chasen K24 _____

Goldfins 2:44.41 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L25 _____

LASER 2:48.15 16Foley, Zachary26 _____

RMAR 2:51.75 15Hengstler, Emerson27 _____

LASER 2:57.60 14Shorte, Phillip28 _____

LASER 2:59.51 16Wiggins, Joah29 _____

LASER 3:01.37 15Pierrard, Nicholas30 _____

Goldfins 3:08.25 14Wruck, Oliver31 _____

Goldfins 3:10.80 11Findlay, Jacob C32 _____

ROD 3:20.21 12LE, Oscar T33 _____

ROD 3:25.87 11Wang, Daniel34 _____

ALPHA 3:04.45 12Cao, George35 B____

Goldfins 3:08.62 13Jarcan, Mateo L36 B____

Event  25   Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 54.40 17West, Halle1 _____

MANTA 57.03 14Mendoza, Jaella A2 _____

Goldfins 58.40 17Darling, Tori M3 _____

UM 58.61 20Weiland, Avery4 _____

UOFR 58.84 18Jones, Kelsey G5 _____

MANTA 58.93 17Saltel, Mila I6 _____

MANTA 58.93 18Saj, Brigitte A7 _____

UOFR 59.14 19Kennedy, Kally B8 _____

Goldfins 59.32 18Magus, Isabel A9 _____

UMAN 59.40 16Duong, Brittney10 _____

LASER 59.65 17Weninger, Hailey11 _____

UMAN 59.70 15Winter, Kimberly12 _____

UM 59.83 21Halldorson Haines, Indi13 _____

Goldfins 1:00.09 14Lejbak, Piper E14 _____

UM 1:00.10 18Stacey, Jillian15 _____

UMAN 1:00.36 15Peloquin, Brooke16 _____

Goldfins 1:00.40 18Benning, Sami S17 _____

ROD 1:00.45 17Harlos, Macy E18 _____

UM 1:00.83 18Patts, Arielle19 _____

Goldfins 1:00.88 15Sanz, Maddi20 _____

MANTA 1:01.08 17Snively, Quinn A21 _____

MAC 1:01.13 14Zhang, Madison22 _____

ROD 1:01.26 19Dickinson, Jada K23 _____

UMAN 1:01.35 17Timpug, Ava24 _____

ROD 1:01.70 13Fisher, Taylah25 _____

Goldfins 1:02.06 18Huber, Claire H26 _____

DSSC 1:02.32 15Liebrecht, Alexis A27 _____

MM 1:02.87 16McKechnie, Isabelle A28 _____

MM 1:02.88 15Dyck, Anika D29 _____

BBSC 1:02.91 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L30 _____

Goldfins 1:02.96 16Weber, Mariah A31 _____

Goldfins 1:02.99 14Busa, Carsyn J32 _____

LASER 1:03.01 17Morin, Olive33 _____

MM 1:03.04 16Harrison, Isla34 _____

FS 1:03.19 14Bosche, Evelyn35 _____

ROD 1:03.24 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C36 _____

MANTA 1:03.33 17Chambers, Kennedy M37 _____

Goldfins 1:03.33 16Munshaw, Avyn E38 _____

MM 1:03.41 15Synchyshyn, Mikaela39 _____

Goldfins 1:03.75 16Houle, Avery L40 _____

RMAR 1:03.95 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H41 _____

MANTA 1:03.96 15Sissons, Elina M42 _____

LASER 1:03.97 14Weninger, Hannah43 _____

ROD 1:03.97 17Adelman, Stephanie D44 _____

MANTA 1:04.11 18Mullowney, Maeve K45 _____

MANTA 1:04.15 13Booth, Maiya L46 _____

MANTA 1:04.32 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D47 _____

Goldfins 1:04.45 15Dyck, Kamlyn S48 _____

FS 1:04.49 18Kiefer, Mira V49 _____

UMAN 1:04.54 14Peloquin, Ashley50 _____

MM 1:04.71 15Marshall, Sophie51 _____

ROD 1:04.71 16Hansen, Isla52 _____

FS 1:04.73 17Nisbett, Ella53 _____

ROD 1:04.75 17Kachmarski, Myla G54 _____

MM 1:04.82 18Horne, Kate55 _____

FS 1:04.85 17Appel, Brooke E56 _____

MAC 1:04.86 13An, Monica57 _____

ROD 1:04.89 15Rogina, Tenley E58 _____

ROD 1:04.97 14Pelzer, Natalie59 _____

MJKFF 1:05.04 15DeLong, Meegan E60 _____

MM 1:05.13 17Simpson, Kira61 _____

Goldfins 1:05.16 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A62 _____

Goldfins 1:05.16 15Biberdorf, Cori A63 _____

LRSC 1:05.16 16Lisch, Arianna64 _____

Goldfins 1:05.38 15Biberdorf, Kasey E65 _____

Goldfins 1:05.40 13Gursky, Ava J66 _____

MAC 1:05.42 13Ghalili, Melody67 _____

Goldfins 1:05.43 15Sullivan, Shay R68 _____

LASER 1:05.56 15Wingham, Kylie69 _____

LASER 1:05.59 15Petersen, Rowyn70 _____

ALPHA 1:05.65 13Prus, Sofiia71 _____

UMAN 1:05.67 13Froese, Capri72 _____

Goldfins 1:05.70 17Wood, Sadie73 _____

Goldfins 1:05.84 12Gauld, Abigail V74 _____

MJKFF 1:05.85 16Saretski, Kennedy75 _____

MJKFF 1:05.94 13Hunt, Libby P76 _____

FS 1:06.10 14Rotheisler, Alexis77 _____

SEALS 1:06.30 18Thiessen, Asha D78 _____

ROD 1:06.36 14Oldford, Adele T79 _____

ALPHA 1:06.44 14Aliane, Hadil80 _____

MM 1:06.53 16Liu, Melody L81 _____

MANTA 1:06.72 14Fleming, Jules L82 _____

MJKFF 1:06.92 16Bowles, Abby S83 _____

KSS 1:07.26 11Straight, Elenia84 _____

MANTA 1:07.35 15Abecia, Izaro A85 _____

UMAN 1:07.48 12Zhou, Evelyn86 _____

Goldfins 1:07.52 16Strydom, Heimarie87 _____

Goldfins 1:07.57 15Hollick, Hadley88 _____

MJKFF 1:07.94 13Cameron, Annabelle E89 _____

MANTA 1:07.96 13Balic-Dib, Natasha90 _____

PASS 1:08.15 15Walter, Sophia91 _____

FS 1:08.30 13McDonald, Quinn92 _____

FS 1:08.52 15Beare, Sarah E93 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  25 ...(Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 1:08.66 13Goodwin, Sidney S94 _____

MM 1:08.77 15Foltz, Georgie95 _____

Goldfins 1:08.80 13Hoffmann, Emmy96 _____

LASER 1:09.02 14Henderson, Sophie97 _____

MANTA 1:09.08 13Grant, Claire L98 _____

ALPHA 1:09.20 12Toews, Avielle P99 _____

Goldfins 1:09.33 12Baron, Sofia100 _____

MANTA 1:09.69 12ten Krooden, Ashley101 _____

MANTA 1:09.73 13Grindey, Fallon S102 _____

LASER 1:09.78 16Morrison, Ava103 _____

Goldfins 1:09.91 12Aitken, Farrah J104 _____

MANTA 1:10.00 15Ross, Lochlyn C105 _____

LASER 1:10.01 12Henderson, Sadie106 _____

FS 1:10.07 13Church, Jade A107 _____

MM 1:10.27 13Cunningham, Norah C108 _____

MM 1:10.36 13Moyseyenko, Alisa109 _____

MM 1:10.59 13Baldwin, Pippa B110 _____

ALPHA 1:10.73 11Hadzhyieva, Milana111 _____

Goldfins 1:11.19 14Weber, Sienna M112 _____

FS 1:11.22 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E113 _____

MANTA 1:11.28 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L114 _____

FS 1:11.57 12Klemmer, Kathryn115 _____

Goldfins 1:11.88 12Wall, Naomi116 _____

MM 1:12.02 14Patzer, Elise117 _____

Orcas-SK 1:12.46 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth118 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:12.56 12Blatz, Kaliya119 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:13.42 11Loden, Annelie120 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:13.44 12Adamson, Kenze121 _____

FS 1:13.89 13Ryan, Addison C122 _____

Goldfins 1:14.71 12Reiter, Ella123 _____

MM 1:14.93 13Holmes, Evelyn M124 _____

UMAN 1:15.28 10Tetrault, Kalia125 _____

MANTA 1:15.33 11Taylor, Eva E126 _____

ROD 1:16.04 11Eisler, Faith M127 _____

FS 1:16.17 12Kozak, Molly M128 _____

RMAR 1:16.24 11Slopinski, Isabella G129 _____

FS 1:16.60 10Pollock, Norah A130 _____

ROD 1:16.74 11Cornea, Berlin131 _____

FS 1:17.24 11White, Makayla132 _____

SEALS 1:18.43 11Astleford, Maelle A133 _____

Goldfins 1:19.99 11Mah, Elliotte F134 _____

RMAR 1:20.07 12Calfat, Madeleine E135 _____

KSS 1:21.34 11Smith, Emily136 _____

SEALS 1:21.78 11Woodman, Norah J137 _____

MANTA 1:22.52 11Nguyen, Phuong L138 _____

MM 1:24.31  9Mendoza, Zaira A139 _____

SEALS 1:24.49 11Sharma, Diya140 _____

KSS 1:24.71 12Hill, Josephine141 _____

UMAN 1:05.44 17Gallagher, Elianne142 B____

BBSC 1:06.28 17Clark, Ellen143 B____

UMAN 1:08.21 14Rivers, Isla144 B____

Goldfins 1:10.95 13Bartlett, Addie C145 B____

DSSC 1:11.20 13Garn, Erin G146 B____

Goldfins 1:19.91 11Lam, Nicole147 B____

Event  26   Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 50.77 21McDonald, Alexander1 _____

UMAN 51.08 17Bewick, Lucas2 _____

UMAN 51.65 16Cambly, Noah3 _____

U Of C Dinos 52.11 19Sclater, Henry4 _____

MANTA 52.53 17Nkechika, Rimnso N5 _____

FS 52.68 18Zhang, Galen Z6 _____

KSS 52.81 18Mastromatteo, Tazio7 _____

UM 52.98 18Adamson, Cameron8 _____

ROD 53.22 18Hansen, Soren9 _____

UM 53.40 19Singh, Mahinder10 _____

MANTA 53.60 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W11 _____

ROD 53.85 19Hickman, Mason J12 _____

Sea Lions-MB 53.88 17Pehura, Carson13 _____

Goldfins 53.94 16DeLathouwer, James K14 _____

MAC 54.20 15Ma, Patrick15 _____

ROD 54.37 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I16 _____

MAC 54.38 15Ma, Steven17 _____

UMAN 54.79 18Loewen Blatz, Luke18 _____

MANTA 55.12 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H19 _____

UOFR 55.22 24Nelson, Reese G20 _____

ROD 55.40 21Bottrell, Ben21 _____

UMAN 55.74 16Nesbitt, Christopher22 _____

Goldfins 55.79 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M23 _____

ROD 55.79 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J24 _____

UOFR 56.06 25DeRose, Dylan L25 _____

FS 56.12 18Feng, Allen H26 _____

ROD 56.12 18Zhang, Adalbert27 _____

KSS 56.20 15Benson, Josh28 _____

NWN 56.21 18Campbell, Nate29 _____

SEALS 56.26 17Sellors, Aden R30 _____

BBSC 56.32 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven31 _____

Goldfins 56.39 15Findlay, Noah C32 _____

MM 56.65 17McKay, Matthew33 _____

Goldfins 56.84 17Fourney, Foster A34 _____

FS 56.87 16Sujith, Dev35 _____

ROD 56.91 16Becerra, Mateo G36 _____

ALPHA 56.93 12Godoy, Arthur37 _____

SCB 56.99 17Newton, Declan R38 _____

Goldfins 57.04 17Szutiak, Jordan M39 _____

ROD 57.08 17Tan, Joshua J40 _____

LASER 57.28 16Links, Aidan41 _____

Goldfins 57.33 16Harms, Cameron W42 _____

LASER 57.70 17Spiller, Austyn43 _____

FS 57.84 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M44 _____

ROD 57.88 22Bennett, Declan T45 _____

MAC 57.93 14Shen, Andrew46 _____

Goldfins 57.96 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L47 _____

MM 57.99 14Frank, Julian48 _____

MJKFF 58.24 17DeLong, Caleb A49 _____

FS 58.40 15Nisbett, Luca S50 _____

MAC 58.54 16Lin, Andrew S51 _____

ROD 58.57 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A52 _____

MJKFF 58.84 15Hrechka, Cole J53 _____

KSS 58.91 15Serino, Liam54 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  26 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ALPHA 59.29 13Bezzoubov, Makar55 _____

MAC 59.37 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio56 _____

MANTA 59.47 13West, Ronan57 _____

MAC 59.52 13Chu, Kody C58 _____

PASS 59.62 15Eversen, Ethan L59 _____

MAC 59.64 16Roubian, Lukas60 _____

BBSC 1:00.04 15Li, Jialin61 _____

MAC 1:00.33 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan62 _____

PASS 1:00.41 15Storey, Jaxen63 _____

Goldfins 1:00.84 14Magsuci, Anton64 _____

MM 1:01.33 15Funk, Samuel65 _____

Goldfins 1:01.49 13Sothilingam, Will S66 _____

Goldfins 1:01.60 15Jarcan, Dejan P67 _____

MJKFF 1:01.79 15Lazurko, Adam J68 _____

ALPHA 1:02.08 14Hura, Dmytro69 _____

MM 1:02.13 14Lunin, Ethan70 _____

MM 1:02.14 15Sanderson, McKinnley71 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:02.97 15Frey, Leighton72 _____

MM 1:03.83 14Inocentes, Isaac73 _____

Goldfins 1:04.00 15Rempel, Everett L74 _____

MANTA 1:04.05 14Tomczak, Tommy D75 _____

RMAR 1:04.19 14HE, Carson C76 _____

BBSC 1:04.28 13Li, Halin77 _____

ROD 1:04.54 14Eisler, Clark R78 _____

LASER 1:04.55 15Pierrard, Nicholas79 _____

MM 1:05.09 13Paschak, William80 _____

SEALS 1:05.41 19Hryshylo, Klymentii81 _____

ROD 1:05.43 13Hansen, Tryg T82 _____

MM 1:05.49 14Liu, Nathan L83 _____

MM 1:05.76 15Belich, Tyoma A84 _____

MM 1:05.78 14Stevens, Fynn S85 _____

MM 1:05.81 14Myers, Charlie86 _____

ALPHA 1:05.81 12Palma, Caelen87 _____

RMAR 1:05.97 15Doney, Kye L88 _____

ROD 1:06.17 14Metry, Mina E89 _____

MANTA 1:06.56 13Pell, Kaito O90 _____

MANTA 1:06.86 14Waytiuk, Asher L91 _____

ROD 1:07.11 13Zamonsky, Cohen N92 _____

RMAR 1:07.46 14Johnston, Eastyn C93 _____

MJKFF 1:07.95 13Nguyen, Jack94 _____

ROD 1:08.42 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I95 _____

LASER 1:09.00 16Foley, Zachary96 _____

SCB 1:09.27 15Moffitt, Kason97 _____

MM 1:09.52 12Pezzi, Alex98 _____

MAC 1:09.62 13Huang, Felix X99 _____

Orcas-SK 1:10.02 13deMontarnal, Hughes100 _____

ALPHA 1:10.18 12Mendoza, Nash K101 _____

ALPHA 1:10.72 12Osman, Ali102 _____

MM 1:10.83 12Proctor, Cody L103 _____

GDSC 1:10.94 12Maxwell, Garnet104 _____

MM 1:11.06 13Kalem, Novak105 _____

Goldfins 1:11.32 13St. Amant, Hudson J106 _____

FS 1:12.36 10Song, Luca107 _____

MANTA 1:12.51 13Fritzsche, Colin G108 _____

MANTA 1:14.36 11Jin, Lucas M109 _____

MM 1:14.45 12Moline, Nathan D110 _____

RMAR 1:15.26 12Santangelo, Adrian L111 _____

MJKFF 1:15.40 12Sjoberg, Keaton C112 _____

SEALS 1:15.46 12Rees, William R113 _____

Orcas-SK 1:15.73 12Eliuk, Bensen114 _____

SKIMM 1:16.58 12Deng, James115 _____

MANTA 1:16.77 12Palanuk, Jack P116 _____

Goldfins 1:24.75 11Wang, Danny N117 _____

UMAN 54.18 22Kostelnyk, Rhade118 B____

BBSC 1:00.22 17Moller, Gustav119 B____

ALPHA 1:01.25 16Yarosh, Andrii120 B____

UMAN 1:04.05 15Ostash, Jordan121 B____

BBSC 1:05.27 14Le-Sin, Landon O122 B____

ALPHA 1:12.17 13Petrenko, Yaroslav123 B____

UMAN 1:13.01 11Timpug, Jamien124 B____

DSSC 1:14.91 11Bighetty, Malkin125 B____

ALPHA 1:16.04 12Cao, George126 B____

Event  27   Girls 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PASS 2:21.19 17Gelhorn, Clara1 _____

ROD 2:21.90 16Rogoza, Jasmine2 _____

UOFR 2:22.48 18Erpelo, Mekayla J3 _____

Goldfins 2:23.67 16Godbout, Nicole A4 _____

MANTA 2:24.38 14Madden, Addison A5 _____

LASER 2:24.45 17Weninger, Hailey6 _____

Goldfins 2:24.58 18Benning, Sami S7 _____

MM 2:25.05 17Champagne, Noella8 _____

MANTA 2:27.29 18Mullowney, Maeve K9 _____

Goldfins 2:28.01 17Lutze, Jacey Q10 _____

MM 2:29.16 15Marshall, Sophie11 _____

ROD 2:29.55 14Pelzer, Natalie12 _____

Goldfins 2:30.00 15Hollick, Hadley13 _____

MANTA 2:30.69 17Snively, Quinn A14 _____

FS 2:31.10 16Zhang, Cheryle J15 _____

MAC 2:32.76 12Scott, Clarice E16 _____

MAC 2:33.44 14Kim, Erin17 _____

Goldfins 2:33.47 14Busa, Carsyn J18 _____

Goldfins 2:34.25 16Zimonick, Zoe M19 _____

Goldfins 2:34.59 11Gursky, Zoe D20 _____

MM 2:36.08 17Simpson, Kira21 _____

Goldfins 2:36.09 12Aubut, Aliyah L22 _____

BBSC 2:36.39 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L23 _____

LASER 2:36.75 14Weninger, Hannah24 _____

Goldfins 2:37.02 16Weber, Mariah A25 _____

LASER 2:37.64 15Fuller, Anique26 _____

RMAR 2:38.10 16George, Bella R27 _____

MANTA 2:38.74 16Rowbotham, Naomi G28 _____

Goldfins 2:38.98 13Bear, Harper J29 _____

UMAN 2:40.14 14Peloquin, Ashley30 _____

ALPHA 2:40.45 13Prus, Sofiia31 _____

PASS 2:40.84 13Catral, Zoe M32 _____

MANTA 2:41.31 13Balic-Dib, Natasha33 _____

Goldfins 2:41.33 12Aitken, Farrah J34 _____

MJKFF 2:43.08 16Saretski, Kennedy35 _____

MAC 2:43.74 12Kim, Sophie36 _____

Goldfins 2:44.04 13Gursky, Ava J37 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  27 ...(Girls 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC 2:44.05 13Tai, Sabina M38 _____

MANTA 2:44.38 14Fleming, Jules L39 _____

MANTA 2:44.47 13Flynn, Clara Grace40 _____

MAC 2:44.67 13de Miranda, Violet B41 _____

FS 2:44.87 14Bogdan, Maggie S42 _____

RMAR 2:45.48 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H43 _____

RMAR 2:46.34 13Cochrane, Etta M44 _____

UMAN 2:47.16 12Gagnon, Claire45 _____

MM 2:48.02 16McKechnie, Isabelle A46 _____

Goldfins 2:48.47 14Weber, Sienna M47 _____

Orcas-SK 2:49.60 11Meiers, Claire48 _____

FS 2:50.69 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E49 _____

MM 2:51.77 15Synchyshyn, Mikaela50 _____

ROD 2:51.90 13Phillips, Alba N51 _____

Goldfins 2:52.19 11Grayston, Gillian R52 _____

Manta Rays-SK 2:52.52 12Adamson, Kenze53 _____

Goldfins 2:53.91 14Nguyen, Lan L54 _____

MANTA 2:54.86 13Grindey, Fallon S55 _____

ROD 2:56.80 16Stephen, Jane M56 _____

Manta Rays-SK 2:57.25 12Blatz, Kaliya57 _____

MANTA 2:57.68 11Zhang, Isa58 _____

MANTA 2:58.34 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L59 _____

MJKFF 2:58.91 13Cameron, Annabelle E60 _____

ROD 2:59.03 11Cornea, Berlin61 _____

FS 2:59.51 12Klemmer, Kathryn62 _____

UMAN 2:59.69 10Tetrault, Kalia63 _____

Orcas-SK 3:00.08 11de Montarnal, Sophie64 _____

Manta Rays-SK 3:00.82 11Alger-East, London65 _____

MM 3:03.76 13Cunningham, Norah C66 _____

ROD 3:04.47 11Nameth, Claire67 _____

Goldfins 3:04.59  9White, Brette68 _____

ROD 3:04.85 12Bailey, Emmy L69 _____

KSS 3:06.43 11Smith, Emily70 _____

ROD 3:06.82 10LE, Grammy H71 _____

ROD 3:09.89 12Nguyen, Aviva V72 _____

Goldfins 3:12.30 11Flemming, Zeyah A73 _____

MANTA 3:17.19 11Nguyen, Phuong L74 _____

SEALS 3:31.88 11Sharma, Diya75 _____

ROD 3:33.49 11Eisler, Faith M76 _____

ALPHA 2:42.53 15Erpelo, Meghan77 B____

Event  28   Boys 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 2:01.60 19Sclater, Henry1 _____

UM 2:03.38 19Wick, Rowan2 _____

Mustangs 2:05.62 19Klein, Cooper3 _____

UM 2:06.73 18Lau, Harlem4 _____

ROD 2:07.15 18Hansen, Soren5 _____

LASER 2:09.14 15Zhao, Maximillian6 _____

MANTA 2:11.60 16Bennani, Ahmed7 _____

Goldfins 2:16.96 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M8 _____

Goldfins 2:17.61 16DeLathouwer, James K9 _____

MANTA 2:17.75 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H10 _____

LASER 2:19.55 16Boehmler, Theodore11 _____

ROD 2:19.69 16Becerra, Mateo G12 _____

ROD 2:20.04 16Eisler, Owen S13 _____

MANTA 2:21.11 17Nkechika, Rimnso N14 _____

FS 2:22.12 18Feng, Allen H15 _____

MAC 2:22.43 13Chu, Kody C16 _____

Goldfins 2:22.58 16Block, Josh J17 _____

MAC 2:22.89 14So, Andyhong18 _____

MAC 2:22.90 14Yu, Felix19 _____

Goldfins 2:23.23 14Wruck, Oliver20 _____

MAC 2:23.26 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan21 _____

MM 2:25.45 14Frank, Julian22 _____

Goldfins 2:25.48 14Nesteroff, Benjamin23 _____

ALPHA 2:26.26 12Godoy, Arthur24 _____

MANTA 2:26.28 16Lang, Ethan A25 _____

MAC 2:27.09 14Shen, Andrew26 _____

BBSC 2:28.17 15Li, Jialin27 _____

ROD 2:28.20 12Le, Neven G28 _____

Goldfins 2:32.04 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C29 _____

ROD 2:32.42 13Hansen, Tryg T30 _____

ROD 2:32.60 14Eisler, Clark R31 _____

MM 2:34.09 14Stevens, Fynn S32 _____

ALPHA 2:36.02 11Hadzhyiev, Raul33 _____

MAC 2:38.00 12Tang, Adrien34 _____

ROD 2:38.40 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I35 _____

Goldfins 2:39.68 14Weber, Chasen K36 _____

Goldfins 2:40.73 13Armstrong, Lennox37 _____

MANTA 2:41.25 14Waytiuk, Asher L38 _____

MAC 2:48.70 11Butler, Jack R39 _____

MM 2:52.36 14Myers, Charlie40 _____

DSSC 2:52.95 11Bighetty, Malkin41 _____

MM 2:54.69 12Proctor, Cody L42 _____

Goldfins 2:57.47 11Findlay, Jacob C43 _____

MM 2:57.59 12Moline, Nathan D44 _____

MANTA 2:59.57 13Fritzsche, Colin G45 _____

MANTA 3:01.39 12Palanuk, Jack P46 _____

Orcas-SK 3:01.51 13deMontarnal, Hughes47 _____

Orcas-SK 3:01.76 12Eliuk, Bensen48 _____

SCB 3:02.80 15Moffitt, Kason49 _____

MJKFF 3:05.19 12Sjoberg, Keaton C50 _____

RMAR 3:06.60 12Santangelo, Adrian L51 _____

MM 3:18.11 13Kalem, Novak52 _____

UMAN 2:32.91 15Ostash, Jordan53 B____

Goldfins 2:47.10 13Jarcan, Mateo L54 B____

Event  29   Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 30.88 17West, Halle1 _____

UMAN 31.97 15Peloquin, Brooke2 _____

UOFR 33.27 18Jones, Kelsey G3 _____

Goldfins 33.54 18Magus, Isabel A4 _____

Goldfins 33.59 18Huber, Claire H5 _____

UM 33.70 20Weiland, Avery6 _____

Goldfins 34.34 16Houle, Avery L7 _____

FS 34.35 15Beare, Sarah E8 _____

MANTA 34.49 18Saj, Charlotte E9 _____

RMAR 34.72 16George, Bella R10 _____

UOFR 34.83 19Haldorson, Aubry E11 _____

ROD 35.15 17Adelman, Stephanie D12 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  29 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 35.20 17Morin, Olive13 _____

Goldfins 35.20 17Darling, Tori M14 _____

UMAN 35.47 17Timpug, Ava15 _____

Goldfins 35.49 12Gauld, Abigail V16 _____

MANTA 35.50 15Sissons, Elina M17 _____

FS 35.63 13McDonald, Quinn18 _____

MANTA 35.66 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D19 _____

MM 36.40 22Lavitt_S13SB13SM13, Maxine S20 _____

UOFR 36.40 19Kennedy, Kally B21 _____

Goldfins 36.61 16Munshaw, Avyn E22 _____

MAC 36.68 13An, Monica23 _____

ALPHA 36.69 12Toews, Avielle P24 _____

DSSC 36.86 15Liebrecht, Alexis A25 _____

MAC 36.92 11Yung, Gina26 _____

Goldfins 36.99 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A27 _____

ROD 37.10 17Kachmarski, Myla G28 _____

MANTA 37.13 15Abecia, Izaro A29 _____

MANTA 37.15 18Saj, Brigitte A30 _____

PASS 37.19 17Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali31 _____

FS 37.30 13Church, Jade A32 _____

BBSC 37.36 17Clark, Ellen33 _____

SEALS 37.43 18Thiessen, Asha D34 _____

MAC 37.52 14Kim, Erin35 _____

MAC 37.54 15Huang, Vikki36 _____

ROD 37.61 16Stephen, Jane M37 _____

Goldfins 37.72 13Lin, Monica M38 _____

Goldfins 37.73 15Biberdorf, Cori A39 _____

Goldfins 37.83 16Zimonick, Zoe M40 _____

FS 37.86 14Bosche, Evelyn41 _____

LASER 38.21 14Yoo, Jaylyn42 _____

Goldfins 38.44 12Baron, Sofia43 _____

ROD 38.49 13Phillips, Alba N44 _____

MM 38.55 14Patzer, Elise45 _____

PASS 38.56 15Walter, Sophia46 _____

Goldfins 38.77 15Sullivan, Shay R47 _____

Goldfins 38.87 13Burrows, Sadie48 _____

MANTA 38.99 15Ross, Lochlyn C49 _____

FS 39.32 14Weber, Bethany50 _____

FS 39.34 17Appel, Brooke E51 _____

MM 39.42 18Horne, Kate52 _____

MJKFF 39.50 16Bowles, Abby S53 _____

Goldfins 39.63 12Aubut, Aliyah L54 _____

UMAN 39.65 13Froese, Capri55 _____

Goldfins 39.69 10Nguyen, Binh An B56 _____

MJKFF 39.83 13Hunt, Libby P57 _____

ROD 39.83 16Carleton, Isabelle G58 _____

MANTA 40.16 13Flynn, Clara Grace59 _____

Goldfins 40.20 13Hoffmann, Emmy60 _____

MM 40.33 17Wong, Marley61 _____

FS 40.33 17Nisbett, Ella62 _____

RMAR 40.34 16Jenkins, Elliana63 _____

MM 40.49 13Holmes, Evelyn M64 _____

ALPHA 40.88 11Hadzhyieva, Milana65 _____

MANTA 41.16 13Grant, Claire L66 _____

Goldfins 41.65 17Lutze, Jacey Q67 _____

MJKFF 41.82 15DeLong, Meegan E68 _____

KSS 41.83 12Hill, Josephine69 _____

Goldfins 42.01 16Strydom, Heimarie70 _____

ROD 42.27 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C71 _____

RMAR 42.56 12Calfat, Madeleine E72 _____

Manta Rays-SK 42.76 11Loden, Annelie73 _____

FS 42.97 12Kozak, Molly M74 _____

LASER 43.23 12Henderson, Sadie75 _____

Orcas-SK 43.39 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth76 _____

LASER 43.39 15Petersen, Rowyn77 _____

Goldfins 44.04 11Mah, Elliotte F78 _____

MANTA 44.43 11Taylor, Eva E79 _____

FS 44.47 13Ryan, Addison C80 _____

Manta Rays-SK 44.85 12Blatz, Kaliya81 _____

MANTA 45.03 11Harlos, Anna S82 _____

MM 45.24  9Mendoza, Zaira A83 _____

FS 45.68 10Pollock, Norah A84 _____

Goldfins 45.89 12Wall, Naomi85 _____

KSS 46.99 11Straight, Elenia86 _____

FS 47.05 14Rotheisler, Alexis87 _____

Manta Rays-SK 47.05 11Alger-East, London88 _____

Goldfins 48.41 12Reiter, Ella89 _____

RMAR 48.91 11Slopinski, Isabella G90 _____

FS 49.26 11White, Makayla91 _____

ROD 51.31 10LE, Grammy H92 _____

SEALS 52.28 11Astleford, Maelle A93 _____

SEALS 52.32 11Woodman, Norah J94 _____

LASER 53.74 29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby95 _____

UMAN 38.35 17Gallagher, Elianne96 B____

UMAN 40.14 14Rivers, Isla97 B____

Goldfins 40.71 13Bartlett, Addie C98 B____

DSSC 41.75 13Garn, Erin G99 B____

Goldfins 46.88 11Lam, Nicole100 B____

Event  30   Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 28.29 21McDonald, Alexander1 _____

UM 28.51 19Doan, Tam2 _____

UM 28.58 18Timpug, Jerome3 _____

FS 28.65 18Zhang, Galen Z4 _____

UM 28.72 24Beggs, Carson5 _____

UMAN 28.79 22Kostelnyk, Rhade6 _____

KSS 28.83 18Mastromatteo, Tazio7 _____

UMAN 29.70 16Cambly, Noah8 _____

Goldfins 30.00 17Wu, Kian J9 _____

UMAN 30.17 18Loewen Blatz, Luke10 _____

Mustangs 30.23 19Klein, Cooper11 _____

MJKFF 30.45 15Hrechka, Cole J12 _____

U Of C Dinos 30.49 19Cheung, Matthew13 _____

UMAN 30.52 16Nesbitt, Christopher14 _____

ROD 30.59 22Bennett, Declan T15 _____

UM 30.76 18Adamson, Cameron16 _____

MANTA 30.91 18Matteau, Nic A17 _____

NWN 31.11 18Campbell, Nate18 _____

KSS 31.44 15Serino, Liam19 _____

FS 31.86 16Sujith, Dev20 _____

LASER 32.77 17Spiller, Austyn21 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  30 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 32.99 16Kennedy, Landon L22 _____

UOFR 33.02 24Nelson, Reese G23 _____

LASER 33.19 16Wiggins, Joah24 _____

PASS 33.23 15Storey, Jaxen25 _____

Goldfins 33.33 15Jarcan, Dejan P26 _____

LASER 33.56 14Shorte, Phillip27 _____

Goldfins 33.64 17Szutiak, Jordan M28 _____

UMAN 33.68 17Edward, Antony29 _____

MANTA 33.69 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W30 _____

FS 33.97 13Fang, Daniel31 _____

BBSC 34.03 17Moller, Gustav32 _____

SEALS 34.10 19Hryshylo, Klymentii33 _____

Goldfins 34.11 15Rempel, Everett L34 _____

Goldfins 34.22 17Fourney, Foster A35 _____

MAC 34.52 14Yu, Felix36 _____

BBSC 34.56 14Wettig, Bryson A37 _____

BBSC 34.58 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven38 _____

ROD 34.70 21Bottrell, Ben39 _____

SEALS 34.74 17Sellors, Aden R40 _____

LASER 34.97 16Boehmler, Theodore41 _____

MANTA 35.03 16Lang, Ethan A42 _____

FS 35.23 15Nisbett, Luca S43 _____

MM 35.27 14Lunin, Ethan44 _____

MM 35.32 14Inocentes, Isaac45 _____

MJKFF 35.41 17DeLong, Caleb A46 _____

BBSC 35.62 13Li, Halin47 _____

MM 35.90 15Belich, Tyoma A48 _____

MAC 36.13 13Huang, Felix X49 _____

Manta Rays-SK 36.15 15Frey, Leighton50 _____

MM 36.26 13Paschak, William51 _____

BBSC 37.13 14Le-Sin, Landon O52 _____

ROD 37.45 14Metry, Mina E53 _____

ROD 37.70 13Zamonsky, Cohen N54 _____

ALPHA 37.72 12Palma, Caelen55 _____

RMAR 38.20 15Doney, Kye L56 _____

RMAR 38.37 14HE, Carson C57 _____

MJKFF 38.81 15Lazurko, Adam J58 _____

ALPHA 39.30 12Osman, Ali59 _____

MJKFF 39.61 13Nguyen, Jack60 _____

RMAR 40.04 14Johnston, Eastyn C61 _____

PASS 40.07 15Eversen, Ethan L62 _____

Goldfins 40.36 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C63 _____

MM 40.42 14Liu, Nathan L64 _____

SKIMM 40.49 12Deng, James65 _____

MANTA 40.96 14Tomczak, Tommy D66 _____

MANTA 41.42 13Pell, Kaito O67 _____

ALPHA 41.97 12Mendoza, Nash K68 _____

FS 42.07 10Song, Luca69 _____

UMAN 42.44 11Timpug, Jamien70 _____

ROD 42.50 11Wang, Daniel71 _____

Goldfins 43.45 13St. Amant, Hudson J72 _____

GDSC 44.00 12Maxwell, Garnet73 _____

ROD 44.49 12LE, Oscar T74 _____

Goldfins 45.10 11Wang, Danny N75 _____

MANTA 45.30 11Jin, Lucas M76 _____

MJKFF 48.46 12Sjoberg, Keaton C77 _____

LASER 2:28.68 16Meili_S3SB3SM3, Bryson78 _____

ALPHA 36.10 16Yarosh, Andrii79 B____

Goldfins 37.76 14Magsuci, Anton80 B____

Goldfins 39.83 13Armstrong, Lennox81 B____

ALPHA 43.09 12Cao, George82 B____

Event  31   Girls 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 9:09.50 14Mendoza, Jaella A1 _____

ROD 9:09.82 17Harlos, Macy E2 _____

ROD 9:22.74 19Dickinson, Jada K3 _____

MM 9:41.34 16Blacher, Sadie4 _____

PASS 9:44.22 17Gelhorn, Clara5 _____

ROD 9:50.14 14Kimens, Gillian M6 _____

MAC 9:51.89 14Chin, Olivia7 _____

Goldfins 9:58.39 14Lejbak, Piper E8 _____

Goldfins 10:00.81 15Biberdorf, Kasey E9 _____

ROD 10:05.31 13Fisher, Taylah10 _____

Goldfins 10:09.57 15Dyck, Kamlyn S11 _____

MANTA 10:09.69 13Northam, Lexus M12 _____

PASS 10:11.23 17Masko, Myla13 _____

ROD 10:14.60 16Carleton, Isabelle G14 _____

Goldfins 10:16.19 15Sullivan, Shay R15 _____

RMAR 10:18.19 16Jenkins, Elliana16 _____

MAC 10:22.11 13Ghalili, Melody17 _____

Goldfins 10:36.87 13Bear, Harper J18 _____

MAC 10:37.03 11Yung, Gina19 _____

MAC 10:39.73 13Tai, Sabina M20 _____

MANTA 10:40.40 13Booth, Maiya L21 _____

LASER 10:44.16 15Muma, Kennedy22 _____

Goldfins 10:49.22 11Gotto, Miller N23 _____

PASS 10:49.54 13Catral, Zoe M24 _____

Goldfins 10:49.83 14Nguyen, Lan L25 _____

Goldfins 10:51.21 13Kellett, Ivy M26 _____

RMAR 10:53.01 13Cochrane, Etta M27 _____

Goldfins 11:12.05 11Wigness, Dakota L28 _____

Goldfins 11:36.42 11Gursky, Zoe D29 _____

Event  32   Boys 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 8:22.27 17Zago, Jose1 _____

MANTA 8:50.62 15Booth, Kalen A2 _____

MAC 8:51.20 15Ma, Steven3 _____

MANTA 9:03.40 16Bennani, Ahmed4 _____

MAC 9:12.68 14So, Andyhong5 _____

ROD 9:14.34 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J6 _____

MAC 9:27.28 16Roubian, Lukas7 _____

Goldfins 9:30.79 16Harms, Cameron W8 _____

MAC 9:31.80 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio9 _____

LASER 9:35.64 16Links, Aidan10 _____

Goldfins 9:40.98 15Mowat, Atticus H11 _____

Goldfins 9:41.25 16Block, Josh J12 _____

MAC 9:45.70 13Zhuge, Max L13 _____

MM 9:48.33 15Sanderson, McKinnley14 _____

MM 9:51.75 15Funk, Samuel15 _____

BBSC 10:01.52 14Wettig, Bryson A16 _____
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2026 ManSask Winter Short Course Championship - 2026-03-19 to 2026-03-22

Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  32 ...(Boys 800 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 10:04.97 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L17 _____

ROD 10:22.65 12Le, Neven G18 _____

ALPHA 10:28.54 11Hadzhyiev, Raul19 _____

RMAR 10:49.20 15Hengstler, Emerson20 _____

MAC 10:56.37 12Tang, Adrien21 _____

MAC 10:56.64 11Butler, Jack R22 _____

Goldfins 11:00.00 13Sothilingam, Will S23 _____

SEALS 12:59.07 12Rees, William R24 _____

Event  33   Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:16.67Goldfins1 _____

B 2:23.88Goldfins2 _____

A 2:29.78MANTA3 _____

1) Gregoire, Adeleigh L 12 2) Harlos, Anna S 11

3) ten Krooden, Ashley 12 4) Taylor, Eva E 11

A 2:34.20FS4 _____

1) White, Makayla 11 2) Kozak, Molly M 12

3) Klemmer, Kathryn 12 4) Pollock, Norah A 10

A 2:37.53ROD5 _____

1) Cornea, Berlin 11 2) Nameth, Claire 11

3) Nguyen, Aviva V 12 4) Eisler, Faith M 11

A 2:47.87SEALS6 _____

1) Sharma, Diya 11 2) Bessas, Emerson P 12

3) Woodman, Norah J 11 4) Astleford, Maelle A 11

A NTManta Rays-SK7 _____

Event  34   Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:02.18MAC1 _____

1) Chu, Kody C 13 2) Huang, Felix X 13

3) Zhuge, Max L 13 4) Losada Corredor, Ottavio 13

A 2:05.75ALPHA2 _____

1) Hadzhyiev, Raul 11 2) Palma, Caelen 12

3) Godoy, Arthur 12 4) Bezzoubov, Makar 13

A 2:11.17ROD3 _____

1) Le, Neven G 12 2) Zamonsky, Cohen N 13

3) Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I 13 4) Hansen, Tryg T 13

A 2:15.86MANTA4 _____

1) Fritzsche, Colin G 13 2) Pell, Kaito O 13

3) West, Ronan 13 4) Jin, Lucas M 11

A 2:18.23Goldfins5 _____

A 2:20.74MM6 _____

1) Proctor, Cody L 12 2) Paschak, William 13

3) Kalem, Novak 13 4) Pezzi, Alex 12

B 2:24.04ALPHA7 _____

1) Mendoza, Nash K 12 2) Osman, Ali 12

3) Cao, George 12 4) Petrenko, Yaroslav 13

A 2:32.66MJKFF8 _____

1) Sjoberg, Keaton C 12 2) Hrechka, Luke E 13

3) Nguyen, Jack 13 4) DeLong, Nathan 11

Event  35   Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:04.45MANTA1 _____

1) Madden, Addison A 14 2) Flynn, Clara Grace 13

3) Mendoza, Jaella A 14 4) Booth, Maiya L 13

A 2:07.01ROD2 _____

1) Kimens, Gillian M 14 2) Phillips, Alba N 13

3) Austin-Koyl, Sara C 14 4) Fisher, Taylah 13

A 2:07.83FS3 _____

1) Rotheisler, Alexis 14 2) McDonald, Quinn 13

3) Weber, Bethany 14 4) Bosche, Evelyn 14

A 2:11.12MAC4 _____

1) Yung, Gina 11 2) An, Monica 13

3) Scott, Clarice E 12 4) Kim, Erin 14

A 2:15.09Goldfins5 _____

A 2:15.64UMAN6 _____

1) Peloquin, Ashley 14 2) Rivers, Isla 14

3) Froese, Capri 13 4) Zhou, Evelyn 12

A 2:15.76ALPHA7 _____

1) Prus, Sofiia 13 2) Toews, Avielle P 12

3) Aliane, Hadil 14 4) Hadzhyieva, Milana 11

B 2:16.14MANTA8 _____

1) Balic-Dib, Natasha 13 2) Grant, Claire L 13

3) Northam, Lexus M 13 4) Fleming, Jules L 14

B 2:16.61MAC9 _____

1) Chin, Olivia 14 2) Kim, Sophie 12

3) de Miranda, Violet B 13 4) Ghalili, Melody 13

B 2:17.32FS10 _____

1) Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E 13 2) Church, Jade A 13

3) Bogdan, Maggie S 14 4) Ryan, Addison C 13

A 2:20.69MM11 _____

1) Cunningham, Norah C 13 2) Patzer, Elise 14

3) Baldwin, Pippa B 13 4) Holmes, Evelyn M 13

B 2:21.20Goldfins12 _____

A NTMJKFF13 _____

1) Cameron, Annabelle E 13 2) Hunt, Libby P 13

3) DeLong, Kaitlyn 13 4) Cochrane, Lila 13

Event  36   Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:57.29MAC1 _____

1) Ma, Patrick 15 2) Shen, Andrew 14

3) Ma, Steven 15 4) So, Andyhong 14

A 1:59.54Goldfins2 _____

A 2:04.58MANTA3 _____

1) Waytiuk, Asher L 14 2) Glaspey, Maddex 15

3) Booth, Kalen A 15 4) Tomczak, Tommy D 14

B 2:05.19Goldfins4 _____

A 2:05.31MM5 _____

1) Frank, Julian 14 2) Lunin, Ethan 14

3) Liu, Nathan L 14 4) Funk, Samuel 15

B 2:08.57MM6 _____

1) Stevens, Fynn S 14 2) Inocentes, Isaac 14

3) Sanderson, McKinnley 15 4) Myers, Charlie 14

A 2:09.97BBSC7 _____

1) Li, Halin 13 2) Wettig, Bryson A 14

3) Li, Jialin 15 4) Le-Sin, Landon O 14

A 2:13.50MJKFF8 _____

1) Lazurko, Adam J 15 2) Hrechka, Cole J 15

3) Nguyen, Jack 13 4) Sjoberg, Keaton C 12

A 2:13.99RMAR9 _____

1) HE, Carson C 14 2) Johnston, Eastyn C 14

3) Doney, Kye L 15 4) Hengstler, Emerson 15
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Psych Sheet

Event  37   Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:56.94MANTA1 _____

1) Snively, Quinn A 17 2) West, Halle 17

3) Saj, Charlotte E 18 4) Saltel, Mila I 17

A 1:58.07UOFR2 _____

1) Erpelo, Mekayla J 18 2) Haldorson, Aubry E 19

3) Kennedy, Kally B 19 4) Jones, Kelsey G 18

A 1:58.80UMAN3 _____

1) Timpug, Ava 17 2) Peloquin, Brooke 15

3) Winter, Kimberly 15 4) Duong, Brittney 16

A 2:00.38Goldfins4 _____

A 2:02.19ROD5 _____

1) Rogoza, Jasmine 16 2) Adelman, Stephanie D 17

3) Rogina, Tenley E 15 4) Dickinson, Jada K 19

B 2:03.41Goldfins6 _____

B 2:04.20MANTA7 _____

1) Mullowney, Maeve K 18 2) Sissons, Elina M 15

3) Chambers, Kennedy M 17 4) Saj, Brigitte A 18

A 2:05.63LASER8 _____

1) Weninger, Hannah 14 2) Morin, Olive 17

3) Petersen, Rowyn 15 4) Weninger, Hailey 17

A 2:06.47FS9 _____

1) Zhang, Cheryle J 16 2) Beare, Sarah E 15

3) Appel, Brooke E 17 4) Bosche, Evelyn 14

A 2:07.46PASS10 _____

1) Gelhorn, Clara 17 2) Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali 17

3) Masko, Myla 17 4) Walter, Sophia 15

A 2:09.20MM11 _____

1) Champagne, Noella 17 2) Horne, Kate 18

3) Dyck, Anika D 15 4) Harrison, Isla 16

B 2:09.39ROD12 _____

1) Harlos, Macy E 17 2) Stephen, Jane M 16

3) Hansen, Isla 16 4) Kachmarski, Myla G 17

B 2:13.31MM13 _____

1) Marshall, Sophie 15 2) Wong, Marley 17

3) Liu, Melody L 16 4) McKechnie, Isabelle A 16

B 2:15.42LASER14 _____

1) Fuller, Anique 15 2) Yoo, Jaylyn 14

3) Wingham, Kylie 15 4) Henderson, Sophie 14

A 2:15.99RMAR15 _____

1) Peberdy, Brooklyn H 15 2) George, Bella R 16

3) Jenkins, Elliana 16 4) Cochrane, Etta M 13

A 2:19.71MJKFF16 _____

1) DeLong, Meegan E 15 2) Bowles, Abby S 16

3) Saretski, Kennedy 16 4) Cameron, Annabelle E 13

C 2:34.80LASER17 _____

1) Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby 29 2) McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine 19

3) Marquis, Ally 15 4) Muma, Kennedy 15

Event  38   Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:45.02MANTA1 _____

1) van den Heever, Wilhelm H 16 2) Matteau, Nic A 18

3) Bailey-Ross, Addi W 17 4) Nkechika, Rimnso N 17

A 1:45.44UMAN2 _____

1) Bewick, Lucas 17 2) Loewen Blatz, Luke 18

3) Nesbitt, Christopher 16 4) Cambly, Noah 16

A 1:46.12ROD3 _____

1) Hansen, Soren 18 2) Bennett, Declan T 22

3) Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I 17 4) Hickman, Mason J 19

A 1:50.62Goldfins4 _____

A 1:51.23FS5 _____

1) Feng, Allen H 18 2) Zhang, Galen Z 18

3) Jerkovits, Laszlo M 17 4) Sujith, Dev 16

B 1:52.25ROD6 _____

1) Eisler, Owen S 16 2) Becerra, Mateo G 16

3) Bottrell, Ben 21 4) Zhang, Adalbert 18

B 1:53.49UMAN7 _____

1) Edward, Antony 17 2) Kostelnyk, Rhade 22

3) Usan, Andriy 23 4) Talagala, Binura 19

A 1:55.03LASER8 _____

1) Zhao, Maximillian 15 2) Wiggins, Joah 16

3) Spiller, Austyn 17 4) Links, Aidan 16

B 2:01.37Goldfins9 _____

B 2:02.55MANTA10 _____

B 2:05.63LASER11 _____

1) Boehmler, Theodore 16 2) Shorte, Phillip 14

3) Pierrard, Nicholas 15 4) Foley, Zachary 16

A 2:14.27SEALS12 _____

1) Sharma, Arjun 14 2) Hryshylo, Klymentii 19

3) Sellors, Aden R 17 4) Rees, William R 12

A NTUM13 _____

1) Wick, Rowan 19 2) Beggs, Carson 24

3) Lau, Harlem 18 4) Adamson, Cameron 18

Event  39   Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UM 27.53 18Arquero, Aryana1 _____

Goldfins 28.08 18Magus, Isabel A2 _____

UOFR 28.65 19Kennedy, Kally B3 _____

MANTA 28.91 14Mendoza, Jaella A4 _____

UM 28.92 18Stacey, Jillian5 _____

UMAN 29.12 16Duong, Brittney6 _____

ROD 29.88 15Rogina, Tenley E7 _____

LASER 30.08 15Petersen, Rowyn8 _____

MM 30.17 17Champagne, Noella9 _____

ROD 30.28 16Rogoza, Jasmine10 _____

MANTA 30.34 17Saltel, Mila I11 _____

MM 30.36 22Lavitt_S13SB13SM13, Maxine S12 _____

ROD 30.36 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C13 _____

UOFR 30.36 18Jones, Kelsey G14 _____

FS 30.38 16Zhang, Cheryle J15 _____

MAC 30.51 12Scott, Clarice E16 _____

Goldfins 30.56 18Benning, Sami S17 _____

MANTA 30.58 18Saj, Charlotte E18 _____

MM 30.60 15Dyck, Anika D19 _____

DSSC 30.72 15Liebrecht, Alexis A20 _____

ROD 30.78 19Dickinson, Jada K21 _____

Goldfins 30.81 18Huber, Claire H22 _____

ROD 30.85 16Hansen, Isla23 _____

MANTA 30.86 18Saj, Brigitte A24 _____

Goldfins 30.89 15Sanz, Maddi25 _____

LASER 30.92 17Morin, Olive26 _____

MANTA 31.11 17Chambers, Kennedy M27 _____

MM 31.16 16Harrison, Isla28 _____
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Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  39 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOFR 31.23 18Erpelo, Mekayla J29 _____

MANTA 31.25 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D30 _____

BBSC 31.35 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L31 _____

Goldfins 31.44 16Weber, Mariah A32 _____

ROD 31.50 13Fisher, Taylah33 _____

MANTA 31.51 16Rowbotham, Naomi G34 _____

Goldfins 31.51 17Wood, Sadie35 _____

PASS 31.54 17Masko, Myla36 _____

UMAN 31.69 13Froese, Capri37 _____

UMAN 31.73 17Gallagher, Elianne38 _____

MANTA 31.82 18Mullowney, Maeve K39 _____

MM 31.85 18Joyal, Mahri40 _____

FS 31.89 14Bosche, Evelyn41 _____

LASER 31.93 15Fuller, Anique42 _____

MM 31.97 16Liu, Melody L43 _____

MANTA 32.00 15Abecia, Izaro A44 _____

MM 32.10 15Foltz, Georgie45 _____

MM 32.12 17Wong, Marley46 _____

Goldfins 32.16 13Burrows, Sadie47 _____

FS 32.20 17Appel, Brooke E48 _____

Goldfins 32.25 16Strydom, Heimarie49 _____

FS 32.31 14Weber, Bethany50 _____

MJKFF 32.33 15DeLong, Meegan E51 _____

RMAR 32.35 16George, Bella R52 _____

SEALS 32.41 18Thiessen, Asha D53 _____

Goldfins 32.55 15Biberdorf, Cori A54 _____

MM 32.64 16Blacher, Sadie55 _____

UMAN 32.66 14Rivers, Isla56 _____

FS 32.75 17Nisbett, Ella57 _____

FS 32.77 14Rotheisler, Alexis58 _____

Goldfins 32.80 13Lin, Monica M59 _____

LASER 32.81 15Wingham, Kylie60 _____

ROD 32.84 16Stephen, Jane M61 _____

ROD 32.96 14Oldford, Adele T62 _____

ALPHA 32.99 14Aliane, Hadil63 _____

MJKFF 33.05 13Hunt, Libby P64 _____

MM 33.12 18Horne, Kate65 _____

UMAN 33.16 12Zhou, Evelyn66 _____

FS 33.39 18Kiefer, Mira V67 _____

MM 33.42 13Moyseyenko, Alisa68 _____

MAC 33.45 13de Miranda, Violet B69 _____

LASER 33.49 15Muma, Kennedy70 _____

MM 33.55 17Simpson, Kira71 _____

FS 33.82 14Bogdan, Maggie S72 _____

MANTA 33.88 14Fleming, Jules L73 _____

MM 33.92 15Marshall, Sophie74 _____

FS 33.97 13Church, Jade A75 _____

Goldfins 33.97 11Gursky, Zoe D76 _____

MM 33.99 13Baldwin, Pippa B77 _____

Goldfins 34.07 13Gursky, Ava J78 _____

MANTA 34.20 13Grindey, Fallon S79 _____

LRSC 34.41 16Lisch, Arianna80 _____

LASER 34.52 14Yoo, Jaylyn81 _____

RMAR 34.52 16Jenkins, Elliana82 _____

MJKFF 34.56 16Saretski, Kennedy83 _____

PASS 34.68 15Walter, Sophia84 _____

MANTA 34.76 13Grant, Claire L85 _____

FS 35.01 12Klemmer, Kathryn86 _____

ROD 35.06 16Carleton, Isabelle G87 _____

MJKFF 35.22 13Cameron, Annabelle E88 _____

MANTA 35.50 11Zhang, Isa89 _____

MM 35.52 14Patzer, Elise90 _____

Goldfins 35.79 12Baron, Sofia91 _____

Manta Rays-SK 36.48 11Loden, Annelie92 _____

FS 36.52 13Ryan, Addison C93 _____

MM 36.66 13Holmes, Evelyn M94 _____

Orcas-SK 36.68 11Meiers, Claire95 _____

Goldfins 36.92 11Grayston, Gillian R96 _____

ROD 37.04 13Phillips, Alba N97 _____

Manta Rays-SK 37.36 12Adamson, Kenze98 _____

Orcas-SK 37.37 11de Montarnal, Sophie99 _____

MANTA 38.09 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L100 _____

LASER 38.13 12Henderson, Sadie101 _____

ROD 38.22 12Nguyen, Aviva V102 _____

LASER 38.27 15Marquis, Ally103 _____

FS 38.33 10Pollock, Norah A104 _____

RMAR 38.85 11Slopinski, Isabella G105 _____

Goldfins 39.34 12Reiter, Ella106 _____

MANTA 41.41 11Taylor, Eva E107 _____

RMAR 41.63 12Calfat, Madeleine E108 _____

Manta Rays-SK 41.80 11Alger-East, London109 _____

Goldfins 42.54  9White, Brette110 _____

SEALS 43.38 11Sharma, Diya111 _____

SEALS 43.54 11Woodman, Norah J112 _____

Goldfins 44.42 12Wall, Naomi113 _____

SEALS 44.74 11Astleford, Maelle A114 _____

ROD 46.34 12Bailey, Emmy L115 _____

KSS 51.00 11Straight, Elenia116 _____

BBSC 33.52 17Clark, Ellen117 B____

Goldfins 34.97 13Goodwin, Sidney S118 B____

Goldfins 35.42 13Kellett, Ivy M119 B____

ALPHA 35.97 15Erpelo, Meghan120 B____

Goldfins 40.76 11Lam, Nicole121 B____

Event  40   Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 24.80 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W1 _____

UMAN 24.92 23Usan, Andriy2 _____

Sea Lions-MB 25.67 17Pehura, Carson3 _____

UMAN 25.95 22Kostelnyk, Rhade4 _____

UMAN 25.97 17Bewick, Lucas5 _____

ROD 26.10 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I6 _____

UM 26.13 18Adamson, Cameron7 _____

SCB 26.17 17Newton, Declan R8 _____

MANTA 26.18 17Nkechika, Rimnso N9 _____

FS 26.18 18Zhang, Galen Z10 _____

UM 26.33 19Singh, Mahinder11 _____

Goldfins 26.34 17Fourney, Foster A12 _____

UM 26.50 18Banek, Stephen13 _____

ROD 26.53 18Hansen, Soren14 _____

UOFR 26.66 24Nelson, Reese G15 _____

LASER 26.83 17Spiller, Austyn16 _____
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Psych Sheet

Event  40 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOFR 26.90 25DeRose, Dylan L17 _____

FS 27.04 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M18 _____

ROD 27.21 21Bottrell, Ben19 _____

MAC 27.21 15Ma, Patrick20 _____

MANTA 27.50 17Zago, Jose21 _____

KSS 27.54 15Benson, Josh22 _____

UMAN 27.56 16Nesbitt, Christopher23 _____

ROD 27.88 18Zhang, Adalbert24 _____

FS 28.02 16Sujith, Dev25 _____

Goldfins 28.03 15Findlay, Noah C26 _____

ROD 28.04 22Bennett, Declan T27 _____

ROD 28.14 17Tan, Joshua J28 _____

Goldfins 28.28 17Wu, Kian J29 _____

U Of C Dinos 28.41 19Cheung, Matthew30 _____

MM 28.53 17McKay, Matthew31 _____

MAC 28.63 16Lin, Andrew S32 _____

ROD 28.65 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A33 _____

MJKFF 28.67 17DeLong, Caleb A34 _____

ALPHA 28.72 12Godoy, Arthur35 _____

ROD 28.72 19Hickman, Mason J36 _____

Goldfins 28.81 17Szutiak, Jordan M37 _____

FS 28.93 15Nisbett, Luca S38 _____

SEALS 28.96 17Sellors, Aden R39 _____

BBSC 29.15 15Li, Jialin40 _____

ROD 29.19 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J41 _____

Manta Rays-SK 29.29 15Frey, Leighton42 _____

ALPHA 29.45 13Bezzoubov, Makar43 _____

LASER 29.46 16Wiggins, Joah44 _____

MM 29.47 14Frank, Julian45 _____

FS 29.61 18Feng, Allen H46 _____

KSS 29.63 15Serino, Liam47 _____

FS 29.66 13Fang, Daniel48 _____

Goldfins 29.75 17Grayston, Nathan M49 _____

MANTA 29.81 13West, Ronan50 _____

MAC 29.94 14Yu, Felix51 _____

MJKFF 30.20 15Lazurko, Adam J52 _____

Goldfins 30.28 16Harms, Cameron W53 _____

PASS 30.34 15Eversen, Ethan L54 _____

PASS 30.38 15Storey, Jaxen55 _____

MAC 30.80 13Zhuge, Max L56 _____

Goldfins 30.93 14Wruck, Oliver57 _____

RMAR 30.95 15Doney, Kye L58 _____

MAC 31.03 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio59 _____

Goldfins 31.11 15Mowat, Atticus H60 _____

MM 31.15 13Paschak, William61 _____

MM 31.49 14Liu, Nathan L62 _____

ALPHA 31.49 14Hura, Dmytro63 _____

MANTA 31.55 14Tomczak, Tommy D64 _____

SEALS 31.68 19Hryshylo, Klymentii65 _____

LASER 31.86 15Pierrard, Nicholas66 _____

ROD 32.01 13Hansen, Tryg T67 _____

MM 32.39 15Sanderson, McKinnley68 _____

Goldfins 32.45 15Rempel, Everett L69 _____

BBSC 32.47 13Li, Halin70 _____

MANTA 32.57 14Waytiuk, Asher L71 _____

ROD 32.87 13Zamonsky, Cohen N72 _____

Goldfins 33.57 13Sothilingam, Will S73 _____

MM 33.61 14Inocentes, Isaac74 _____

RMAR 34.00 15Hengstler, Emerson75 _____

MAC 34.04 12Tang, Adrien76 _____

ROD 34.13 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I77 _____

Goldfins 34.22 15Jarcan, Dejan P78 _____

LASER 34.24 16Foley, Zachary79 _____

SCB 34.34 15Moffitt, Kason80 _____

MM 34.63 14Stevens, Fynn S81 _____

MM 34.69 13Kalem, Novak82 _____

ROD 34.92 12Le, Neven G83 _____

ALPHA 35.22 12Mendoza, Nash K84 _____

MM 35.30 12Pezzi, Alex85 _____

Goldfins 35.32 11Findlay, Jacob C86 _____

FS 35.91 10Song, Luca87 _____

MJKFF 36.24 13Nguyen, Jack88 _____

MANTA 36.79 13Pell, Kaito O89 _____

MAC 36.92 13Huang, Felix X90 _____

MANTA 37.90 13Fritzsche, Colin G91 _____

Orcas-SK 38.21 13deMontarnal, Hughes92 _____

MANTA 39.18 12Palanuk, Jack P93 _____

ROD 40.63 11Wang, Daniel94 _____

ROD 41.39 12LE, Oscar T95 _____

SEALS 41.53 12Rees, William R96 _____

RMAR 42.34 12Santangelo, Adrian L97 _____

Goldfins 32.90 14Magsuci, Anton98 B____

BBSC 33.83 14Le-Sin, Landon O99 B____

ALPHA 34.09 16Yarosh, Andrii100 B____

ALPHA 36.83 12Cao, George101 B____

ALPHA 36.93 13Petrenko, Yaroslav102 B____

Event  41   Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 1:58.24 17West, Halle1 _____

MANTA 2:05.43 14Mendoza, Jaella A2 _____

Goldfins 2:06.99 17Darling, Tori M3 _____

ROD 2:07.63 17Harlos, Macy E4 _____

LASER 2:08.75 17Weninger, Hailey5 _____

MANTA 2:08.79 18Saj, Brigitte A6 _____

UMAN 2:09.05 15Winter, Kimberly7 _____

UM 2:09.19 21Halldorson Haines, Indi8 _____

ROD 2:09.88 19Dickinson, Jada K9 _____

UM 2:10.88 18Patts, Arielle10 _____

MANTA 2:11.09 17Saltel, Mila I11 _____

UMAN 2:11.60 15Peloquin, Brooke12 _____

ROD 2:11.85 13Fisher, Taylah13 _____

MAC 2:12.60 14Zhang, Madison14 _____

Goldfins 2:13.04 14Lejbak, Piper E15 _____

ROD 2:13.49 14Kimens, Gillian M16 _____

Goldfins 2:13.57 16Godbout, Nicole A17 _____

MAC 2:14.26 15Huang, Vikki18 _____

Goldfins 2:14.33 18Benning, Sami S19 _____

MM 2:14.76 16Blacher, Sadie20 _____

UM 2:15.10 18Stacey, Jillian21 _____

MAC 2:15.25 14Chin, Olivia22 _____

Goldfins 2:16.52 14Busa, Carsyn J23 _____
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Psych Sheet

Event  41 ...(Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PASS 2:16.75 17Masko, Myla24 _____

BBSC 2:17.53 13Griffith, Ceinwyn L25 _____

Goldfins 2:17.64 17Lutze, Jacey Q26 _____

MM 2:18.92 16Harrison, Isla27 _____

Goldfins 2:19.20 15Dyck, Kamlyn S28 _____

MM 2:19.29 15Synchyshyn, Mikaela29 _____

Goldfins 2:19.46 16Weber, Mariah A30 _____

MANTA 2:20.20 17Chambers, Kennedy M31 _____

FS 2:20.61 18Kiefer, Mira V32 _____

MANTA 2:20.74 13Booth, Maiya L33 _____

Goldfins 2:20.83 15Biberdorf, Kasey E34 _____

MAC 2:21.60 12Kim, Sophie35 _____

MM 2:21.81 16McKechnie, Isabelle A36 _____

LASER 2:22.06 14Weninger, Hannah37 _____

Goldfins 2:22.12 15Sullivan, Shay R38 _____

RMAR 2:22.19 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H39 _____

MAC 2:22.36 13Ghalili, Melody40 _____

ROD 2:22.43 17Adelman, Stephanie D41 _____

FS 2:22.85 14Bosche, Evelyn42 _____

ALPHA 2:22.89 14Aliane, Hadil43 _____

ALPHA 2:23.01 13Prus, Sofiia44 _____

LRSC 2:23.26 16Lisch, Arianna45 _____

MANTA 2:23.63 14Fleming, Jules L46 _____

ROD 2:23.63 14Pelzer, Natalie47 _____

Goldfins 2:23.87 17Wood, Sadie48 _____

MANTA 2:24.19 15Sissons, Elina M49 _____

MJKFF 2:24.60 16Saretski, Kennedy50 _____

MANTA 2:24.80 13Northam, Lexus M51 _____

MAC 2:24.94 13Tai, Sabina M52 _____

Goldfins 2:25.54 13Bear, Harper J53 _____

LASER 2:25.59 15Wingham, Kylie54 _____

ROD 2:25.61 17Kachmarski, Myla G55 _____

MJKFF 2:25.64 16Bowles, Abby S56 _____

Goldfins 2:26.15 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A57 _____

Goldfins 2:27.62 11Gotto, Miller N58 _____

MANTA 2:27.72 13Balic-Dib, Natasha59 _____

LASER 2:28.65 15Muma, Kennedy60 _____

FS 2:29.27 13Ryan, Addison C61 _____

MANTA 2:29.34 12ten Krooden, Ashley62 _____

Goldfins 2:29.83 12Aubut, Aliyah L63 _____

Goldfins 2:30.61 16Strydom, Heimarie64 _____

UMAN 2:32.08 12Gagnon, Claire65 _____

Goldfins 2:32.83 14Weber, Sienna M66 _____

FS 2:32.85 12Klemmer, Kathryn67 _____

LASER 2:33.64 16Morrison, Ava68 _____

MM 2:33.76 13Cunningham, Norah C69 _____

Goldfins 2:34.04 14Nguyen, Lan L70 _____

FS 2:34.19 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E71 _____

RMAR 2:34.30 13Cochrane, Etta M72 _____

ALPHA 2:34.63 11Hadzhyieva, Milana73 _____

Goldfins 2:34.63 12Aitken, Farrah J74 _____

ALPHA 2:34.97 12Toews, Avielle P75 _____

MANTA 2:35.46 15Ross, Lochlyn C76 _____

MM 2:35.47 13Baldwin, Pippa B77 _____

MANTA 2:36.89 11Zhang, Isa78 _____

LASER 2:37.23 12Henderson, Sadie79 _____

MANTA 2:37.44 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L80 _____

LASER 2:38.01 14Henderson, Sophie81 _____

MJKFF 2:38.27 13Hunt, Libby P82 _____

Goldfins 2:39.18 13Hoffmann, Emmy83 _____

Orcas-SK 2:41.07 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth84 _____

UMAN 2:42.83 10Tetrault, Kalia85 _____

Goldfins 2:43.65 12Wall, Naomi86 _____

ROD 2:46.38 11Cornea, Berlin87 _____

Orcas-SK 2:46.94 11de Montarnal, Sophie88 _____

ROD 2:47.34 11Eisler, Faith M89 _____

MANTA 2:49.09 11Taylor, Eva E90 _____

ROD 2:49.95 12Bailey, Emmy L91 _____

ROD 2:50.02 11Nameth, Claire92 _____

SEALS 2:56.83 11Astleford, Maelle A93 _____

RMAR 2:56.86 11Slopinski, Isabella G94 _____

Goldfins 2:57.17 10Nguyen, Binh An B95 _____

Goldfins 2:57.39 12Reiter, Ella96 _____

MANTA 2:59.95 11Nguyen, Phuong L97 _____

Goldfins 3:02.40 11Flemming, Zeyah A98 _____

KSS 3:02.81 11Smith, Emily99 _____

ROD 3:06.47 10LE, Grammy H100 _____

FS 3:15.69 11White, Makayla101 _____

Goldfins 2:33.52 13Goodwin, Sidney S102 B____

Goldfins 2:37.17 13Bartlett, Addie C103 B____

UMAN 3:00.71 12Zhou, Evelyn104 B____

KSS 3:09.00 12Hill, Josephine105 B____

Event  42   Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UMAN 1:52.69 19Talagala, Binura1 _____

MANTA 1:52.91 17Zago, Jose2 _____

U Of C Dinos 1:53.37 18Dyck, Keiran3 _____

Sea Lions-MB 1:55.66 17Pehura, Carson4 _____

U Of C Dinos 1:55.69 19Sclater, Henry5 _____

UMAN 1:56.25 23Usan, Andriy6 _____

UM 1:57.60 19Singh, Mahinder7 _____

UMAN 1:58.23 16Cambly, Noah8 _____

UM 1:58.59 19Wick, Rowan9 _____

MANTA 1:59.19 16Bennani, Ahmed10 _____

MAC 1:59.72 15Ma, Steven11 _____

Goldfins 1:59.92 16DeLathouwer, James K12 _____

ROD 2:00.17 16Pelzer, Nathaniel J13 _____

MANTA 2:00.60 15Booth, Kalen A14 _____

MANTA 2:00.63 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H15 _____

Goldfins 2:01.03 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M16 _____

BBSC 2:01.76 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven17 _____

ROD 2:01.93 16Eisler, Owen S18 _____

MANTA 2:02.13 17Bailey-Ross, Addi W19 _____

MAC 2:02.30 15Ma, Patrick20 _____

Goldfins 2:02.47 15Findlay, Noah C21 _____

LASER 2:03.80 17Spiller, Austyn22 _____

FS 2:03.85 18Feng, Allen H23 _____

Goldfins 2:04.20 16Kennedy, Landon L24 _____

ALPHA 2:04.68 12Godoy, Arthur25 _____

Goldfins 2:04.96 17Fourney, Foster A26 _____

MAC 2:04.96 14So, Andyhong27 _____
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Event  42 ...(Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ROD 2:05.99 18Zhang, Adalbert28 _____

Goldfins 2:06.40 17Szutiak, Jordan M29 _____

MAC 2:08.00 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan30 _____

Goldfins 2:08.26 15Mowat, Atticus H31 _____

Goldfins 2:08.59 16Harms, Cameron W32 _____

MAC 2:09.28 13Chu, Kody C33 _____

Goldfins 2:09.44 16Block, Josh J34 _____

MAC 2:09.56 13Losada Corredor, Ottavio35 _____

KSS 2:09.64 15Benson, Josh36 _____

SEALS 2:09.68 17Sellors, Aden R37 _____

LASER 2:10.24 16Boehmler, Theodore38 _____

MAC 2:10.30 16Roubian, Lukas39 _____

LASER 2:10.59 16Links, Aidan40 _____

UOFR 2:10.96 24Nelson, Reese G41 _____

MAC 2:10.97 14Shen, Andrew42 _____

ALPHA 2:11.02 13Bezzoubov, Makar43 _____

MAC 2:12.02 16Lin, Andrew S44 _____

MM 2:12.04 15Funk, Samuel45 _____

Goldfins 2:12.40 14Nesteroff, Benjamin46 _____

SCB 2:13.99 17Newton, Declan R47 _____

MM 2:15.27 15Sanderson, McKinnley48 _____

MANTA 2:15.47 13West, Ronan49 _____

Goldfins 2:18.47 14Magsuci, Anton50 _____

Goldfins 2:19.08 14Weber, Chasen K51 _____

Goldfins 2:19.62 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L52 _____

MM 2:19.63 14Lunin, Ethan53 _____

Goldfins 2:20.78 13Sothilingam, Will S54 _____

ROD 2:22.84 14Eisler, Clark R55 _____

ROD 2:22.86 14Metry, Mina E56 _____

Goldfins 2:24.94 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C57 _____

RMAR 2:24.96 15Hengstler, Emerson58 _____

RMAR 2:24.98 14HE, Carson C59 _____

ALPHA 2:27.92 11Hadzhyiev, Raul60 _____

Goldfins 2:28.85 13St. Amant, Hudson J61 _____

MM 2:29.23 14Myers, Charlie62 _____

Manta Rays-SK 2:31.17 15Frey, Leighton63 _____

SCB 2:33.78 15Moffitt, Kason64 _____

MAC 2:33.96 11Butler, Jack R65 _____

ALPHA 2:35.34 12Mendoza, Nash K66 _____

RMAR 2:36.93 14Johnston, Eastyn C67 _____

LASER 2:38.48 16Foley, Zachary68 _____

MM 2:39.81 13Kalem, Novak69 _____

SEALS 2:40.11 12Rees, William R70 _____

MM 2:40.34 12Pezzi, Alex71 _____

GDSC 2:40.77 12Maxwell, Garnet72 _____

RMAR 2:40.78 12Santangelo, Adrian L73 _____

Orcas-SK 2:41.29 13deMontarnal, Hughes74 _____

Orcas-SK 2:42.69 12Eliuk, Bensen75 _____

MANTA 2:44.52 11Jin, Lucas M76 _____

MM 2:45.08 12Proctor, Cody L77 _____

Goldfins 2:50.66 11Findlay, Jacob C78 _____

MM 2:51.98 12Moline, Nathan D79 _____

SKIMM 2:54.59 12Deng, James80 _____

Goldfins 3:09.78 11Wang, Danny N81 _____

NWN 2:08.00 18Campbell, Nate82 B____

BBSC 2:14.10 17Moller, Gustav83 B____

UMAN 2:22.58 15Ostash, Jordan84 B____

ALPHA 2:28.96 16Yarosh, Andrii85 B____

ALPHA 2:37.55 13Petrenko, Yaroslav86 B____

ALPHA 2:39.19 12Osman, Ali87 B____

DSSC 2:45.18 11Bighetty, Malkin88 B____

UMAN 2:48.89 11Timpug, Jamien89 B____

Event  43   Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 28.92 14Madden, Addison A1 _____

UMAN 29.26 17Timpug, Ava2 _____

UMAN 29.31 16Duong, Brittney3 _____

UM 29.55 18Arquero, Aryana4 _____

UOFR 30.09 18Erpelo, Mekayla J5 _____

PASS 30.40 17Gelhorn, Clara6 _____

MANTA 30.67 17Snively, Quinn A7 _____

UMAN 30.74 15Winter, Kimberly8 _____

ROD 30.82 16Rogoza, Jasmine9 _____

MM 30.87 17Champagne, Noella10 _____

LASER 31.27 15Petersen, Rowyn11 _____

FS 31.46 16Zhang, Cheryle J12 _____

Goldfins 31.50 16Godbout, Nicole A13 _____

LASER 31.63 17Weninger, Hailey14 _____

Goldfins 31.79 18Benning, Sami S15 _____

MM 32.07 17Wong, Marley16 _____

MANTA 32.10 18Mullowney, Maeve K17 _____

Goldfins 32.16 15Sanz, Maddi18 _____

MM 32.28 15Marshall, Sophie19 _____

ROD 32.45 14Pelzer, Natalie20 _____

ROD 32.64 15Rogina, Tenley E21 _____

Goldfins 32.67 17Lutze, Jacey Q22 _____

MM 32.71 15Dyck, Anika D23 _____

ROD 32.94 14Austin-Koyl, Sara C24 _____

LASER 33.00 14Weninger, Hannah25 _____

Goldfins 33.02 14Lejbak, Piper E26 _____

UMAN 33.15 13Froese, Capri27 _____

Goldfins 33.23 14Busa, Carsyn J28 _____

MANTA 33.32 16Rowbotham, Naomi G29 _____

Goldfins 33.35 15Hollick, Hadley30 _____

ALPHA 33.53 14Aliane, Hadil31 _____

ROD 33.78 16Hansen, Isla32 _____

PASS 33.84 13Catral, Zoe M33 _____

UMAN 33.87 14Peloquin, Ashley34 _____

ROD 33.87 14Oldford, Adele T35 _____

LASER 33.92 15Fuller, Anique36 _____

FS 33.99 14Rotheisler, Alexis37 _____

FS 34.22 17Nisbett, Ella38 _____

ALPHA 34.32 15Erpelo, Meghan39 _____

MM 34.47 16McKechnie, Isabelle A40 _____

FS 34.47 14Weber, Bethany41 _____

MM 34.48 16Liu, Melody L42 _____

MJKFF 34.48 15DeLong, Meegan E43 _____

FS 34.50 14Bogdan, Maggie S44 _____

MJKFF 34.52 16Bowles, Abby S45 _____

LRSC 34.64 16Lisch, Arianna46 _____

Goldfins 34.66 12Aubut, Aliyah L47 _____
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Psych Sheet

Event  43 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ALPHA 34.67 13Prus, Sofiia48 _____

Goldfins 34.67 11Gursky, Zoe D49 _____

MANTA 34.77 13Balic-Dib, Natasha50 _____

MM 34.79 17Simpson, Kira51 _____

MANTA 34.88 13Booth, Maiya L52 _____

Goldfins 35.12 13Lin, Monica M53 _____

FS 35.27 13McDonald, Quinn54 _____

MANTA 35.34 13Flynn, Clara Grace55 _____

RMAR 35.36 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H56 _____

Goldfins 35.45 11Gotto, Miller N57 _____

MANTA 35.85 14Fleming, Jules L58 _____

PASS 35.89 15Walter, Sophia59 _____

MAC 35.98 13Tai, Sabina M60 _____

MJKFF 36.01 13Cameron, Annabelle E61 _____

Goldfins 36.17 13Gursky, Ava J62 _____

MM 36.20 15Foltz, Georgie63 _____

MM 36.24 15Synchyshyn, Mikaela64 _____

Goldfins 36.43 15Biberdorf, Kasey E65 _____

UMAN 36.52 12Zhou, Evelyn66 _____

MM 36.64 18Joyal, Mahri67 _____

RMAR 36.70 13Cochrane, Etta M68 _____

MM 36.87 13Cunningham, Norah C69 _____

UMAN 36.92 12Gagnon, Claire70 _____

FS 36.93 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E71 _____

MAC 37.09 13de Miranda, Violet B72 _____

Orcas-SK 37.22 11Meiers, Claire73 _____

LASER 37.25 14Henderson, Sophie74 _____

Goldfins 37.28 12Aitken, Farrah J75 _____

MANTA 37.36 13Grant, Claire L76 _____

LASER 37.64 29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby77 _____

Manta Rays-SK 37.64 12Adamson, Kenze78 _____

Manta Rays-SK 37.67 12Blatz, Kaliya79 _____

LASER 37.77 16Morrison, Ava80 _____

MANTA 37.90 12Gregoire, Adeleigh L81 _____

Goldfins 37.97 14Weber, Sienna M82 _____

MANTA 38.34 13Grindey, Fallon S83 _____

KSS 38.57 11Smith, Emily84 _____

ROD 38.65 12Nguyen, Aviva V85 _____

MANTA 39.10 12ten Krooden, Ashley86 _____

ROD 39.12 11Cornea, Berlin87 _____

UMAN 39.50 10Tetrault, Kalia88 _____

Orcas-SK 39.51 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth89 _____

Manta Rays-SK 39.55 11Alger-East, London90 _____

MANTA 39.76 11Harlos, Anna S91 _____

Orcas-SK 39.86 11de Montarnal, Sophie92 _____

ROD 39.89 11Nameth, Claire93 _____

Goldfins 40.09  9White, Brette94 _____

ROD 40.39 10LE, Grammy H95 _____

ROD 40.48 11Eisler, Faith M96 _____

SEALS 40.49 11Sharma, Diya97 _____

MM 40.66 13Moyseyenko, Alisa98 _____

ROD 40.92 12Bailey, Emmy L99 _____

RMAR 40.96 11Slopinski, Isabella G100 _____

Goldfins 40.99 11Mah, Elliotte F101 _____

Goldfins 41.35 11Flemming, Zeyah A102 _____

FS 41.37 10Pollock, Norah A103 _____

LASER 41.83 15Marquis, Ally104 _____

MANTA 42.17 11Nguyen, Phuong L105 _____

KSS 42.23 11Straight, Elenia106 _____

MM 42.69  9Mendoza, Zaira A107 _____

SEALS 45.17 11Woodman, Norah J108 _____

RMAR 45.86 12Calfat, Madeleine E109 _____

FS 45.91 11White, Makayla110 _____

DSSC 38.85 13Garn, Erin G111 B____

Goldfins 49.63 11Lam, Nicole112 B____

Event  44   Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 26.02 19Sclater, Henry1 _____

UM 26.15 18Lau, Harlem2 _____

MANTA 26.47 17Nkechika, Rimnso N3 _____

Mustangs 26.70 19Klein, Cooper4 _____

UMAN 26.75 17Bewick, Lucas5 _____

ROD 26.75 18Hansen, Soren6 _____

UM 26.82 19Wick, Rowan7 _____

ROD 27.69 19Hickman, Mason J8 _____

MANTA 27.76 16van den Heever, Wilhelm H9 _____

Goldfins 27.90 17Wu, Kian J10 _____

Goldfins 28.39 16DeLathouwer, James K11 _____

LASER 28.58 15Zhao, Maximillian12 _____

BBSC 29.02 19Gaxiola Donohoe, Jack Steven13 _____

LASER 29.21 16Boehmler, Theodore14 _____

Goldfins 29.36 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson M15 _____

ROD 29.39 16Eisler, Owen S16 _____

MJKFF 29.43 15Hrechka, Cole J17 _____

FS 29.47 18Feng, Allen H18 _____

ROD 29.62 16Becerra, Mateo G19 _____

Goldfins 29.83 17Szutiak, Jordan M20 _____

UMAN 29.99 16Nesbitt, Christopher21 _____

UOFR 30.04 25DeRose, Dylan L22 _____

Goldfins 30.24 17Grayston, Nathan M23 _____

ROD 30.36 17Tan, Joshua J24 _____

MM 30.41 14Frank, Julian25 _____

LASER 30.42 16Links, Aidan26 _____

MAC 30.62 14Shen, Andrew27 _____

ROD 30.65 18Zhang, Adalbert28 _____

MAC 30.68 13Chu, Kody C29 _____

FS 30.69 17Jerkovits, Laszlo M30 _____

BBSC 30.80 15Li, Jialin31 _____

Goldfins 30.92 14Nesteroff, Benjamin32 _____

FS 31.23 15Nisbett, Luca S33 _____

Goldfins 31.28 14Wruck, Oliver34 _____

MJKFF 31.70 17DeLong, Caleb A35 _____

UMAN 31.88 15Ostash, Jordan36 _____

MJKFF 31.89 15Lazurko, Adam J37 _____

ALPHA 31.98 13Bezzoubov, Makar38 _____

ROD 32.51 13Hansen, Tryg T39 _____

MM 32.56 14Stevens, Fynn S40 _____

MAC 32.56 16Roubian, Lukas41 _____

PASS 32.62 15Eversen, Ethan L42 _____

Goldfins 32.95 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden C43 _____

ROD 33.12 14Metry, Mina E44 _____
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Psych Sheet

Event  44 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ALPHA 33.21 11Hadzhyiev, Raul45 _____

MANTA 33.41 14Waytiuk, Asher L46 _____

KSS 33.55 15Serino, Liam47 _____

MM 33.59 17McKay, Matthew48 _____

MM 33.83 14Liu, Nathan L49 _____

MAC 33.86 12Tang, Adrien50 _____

MM 34.29 14Myers, Charlie51 _____

ALPHA 34.54 12Palma, Caelen52 _____

MANTA 34.55 14Tomczak, Tommy D53 _____

MANTA 34.70 13Fritzsche, Colin G54 _____

Goldfins 34.73 13Jarcan, Mateo L55 _____

ROD 35.03 13Gutierrez Carabias, Ferran I56 _____

ROD 35.17 14Eisler, Clark R57 _____

MANTA 35.23 13Pell, Kaito O58 _____

LASER 35.54 15Pierrard, Nicholas59 _____

RMAR 36.12 14HE, Carson C60 _____

Goldfins 36.25 13St. Amant, Hudson J61 _____

SCB 36.50 15Moffitt, Kason62 _____

MM 37.10 15Belich, Tyoma A63 _____

MANTA 37.29 12Palanuk, Jack P64 _____

MM 37.48 12Proctor, Cody L65 _____

MJKFF 37.54 12Sjoberg, Keaton C66 _____

MM 37.61 12Pezzi, Alex67 _____

MM 37.82 12Moline, Nathan D68 _____

MJKFF 38.17 13Nguyen, Jack69 _____

RMAR 39.16 12Santangelo, Adrian L70 _____

MM 39.18 13Kalem, Novak71 _____

MANTA 41.59 11Jin, Lucas M72 _____

ALPHA 34.04 14Hura, Dmytro73 B____

Goldfins 35.54 13Armstrong, Lennox74 B____

UMAN 36.83 17Edward, Antony75 B____

ALPHA 39.52 13Petrenko, Yaroslav76 B____

DSSC 40.16 11Bighetty, Malkin77 B____

Event  45   Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MANTA 1:07.19 17West, Halle1 _____

UMAN 1:11.32 15Peloquin, Brooke2 _____

RMAR 1:13.83 16George, Bella R3 _____

FS 1:13.92 15Beare, Sarah E4 _____

Goldfins 1:14.24 18Magus, Isabel A5 _____

UM 1:14.69 20Weiland, Avery6 _____

Goldfins 1:14.87 16Houle, Avery L7 _____

Goldfins 1:15.06 17Darling, Tori M8 _____

MANTA 1:15.14 18Saj, Charlotte E9 _____

UOFR 1:15.75 18Jones, Kelsey G10 _____

UOFR 1:15.78 19Haldorson, Aubry E11 _____

UMAN 1:16.19 17Timpug, Ava12 _____

ROD 1:16.52 17Adelman, Stephanie D13 _____

Goldfins 1:16.96 18Huber, Claire H14 _____

MANTA 1:17.06 15Sissons, Elina M15 _____

MAC 1:17.34 11Yung, Gina16 _____

MAC 1:17.69 14Kim, Erin17 _____

DSSC 1:17.79 15Liebrecht, Alexis A18 _____

MANTA 1:17.96 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma D19 _____

FS 1:18.46 13McDonald, Quinn20 _____

Goldfins 1:18.75 12Gauld, Abigail V21 _____

Goldfins 1:18.96 16Zimonick, Zoe M22 _____

MAC 1:18.99 13An, Monica23 _____

LASER 1:19.18 17Morin, Olive24 _____

MAC 1:19.37 15Huang, Vikki25 _____

ALPHA 1:19.87 12Toews, Avielle P26 _____

MAC 1:20.82 14Chin, Olivia27 _____

SEALS 1:21.32 18Thiessen, Asha D28 _____

Goldfins 1:21.78 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra A29 _____

BBSC 1:21.85 17Clark, Ellen30 _____

ROD 1:22.33 17Kachmarski, Myla G31 _____

MAC 1:22.40 12Kim, Sophie32 _____

Goldfins 1:22.75 13Burrows, Sadie33 _____

UMAN 1:23.17 13Froese, Capri34 _____

MANTA 1:23.32 15Ross, Lochlyn C35 _____

MANTA 1:23.41 15Abecia, Izaro A36 _____

ROD 1:23.58 16Stephen, Jane M37 _____

Goldfins 1:23.67 15Sullivan, Shay R38 _____

ROD 1:23.87 13Phillips, Alba N39 _____

MM 1:25.20 14Patzer, Elise40 _____

LASER 1:25.33 14Yoo, Jaylyn41 _____

FS 1:25.64 13Church, Jade A42 _____

MAC 1:25.93 13Ghalili, Melody43 _____

Goldfins 1:26.12 14Nguyen, Lan L44 _____

Goldfins 1:26.19 13Lin, Monica M45 _____

Goldfins 1:26.78 15Biberdorf, Cori A46 _____

Goldfins 1:26.86 15Hollick, Hadley47 _____

MM 1:26.90 18Horne, Kate48 _____

PASS 1:27.00 15Walter, Sophia49 _____

MANTA 1:27.39 13Flynn, Clara Grace50 _____

RMAR 1:27.49 16Jenkins, Elliana51 _____

ROD 1:27.63 16Carleton, Isabelle G52 _____

Goldfins 1:28.12 10Nguyen, Binh An B53 _____

Goldfins 1:28.66 11Wigness, Dakota L54 _____

Goldfins 1:28.75 13Hoffmann, Emmy55 _____

ALPHA 1:30.36 11Hadzhyieva, Milana56 _____

MANTA 1:30.56 13Grant, Claire L57 _____

MM 1:32.10 13Holmes, Evelyn M58 _____

RMAR 1:33.15 12Calfat, Madeleine E59 _____

FS 1:33.28 17Appel, Brooke E60 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:33.63 11Loden, Annelie61 _____

MANTA 1:36.32 11Taylor, Eva E62 _____

MM 1:36.73  9Mendoza, Zaira A63 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:38.04 12Blatz, Kaliya64 _____

Goldfins 1:38.88 11Mah, Elliotte F65 _____

KSS 1:44.36 11Straight, Elenia66 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:44.39 11Alger-East, London67 _____

UMAN 1:23.75 17Gallagher, Elianne68 B____

UMAN 1:25.32 14Peloquin, Ashley69 B____

DSSC 1:28.54 13Garn, Erin G70 B____

Goldfins 1:29.59 13Bartlett, Addie C71 B____

KSS 1:33.17 12Hill, Josephine72 B____

Event  46   Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UMAN 1:01.86 22Kostelnyk, Rhade1 _____
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Event  46 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UM 1:02.66 24Beggs, Carson2 _____

U Of C Dinos 1:02.74 21McDonald, Alexander3 _____

UM 1:02.83 19Doan, Tam4 _____

FS 1:03.23 18Zhang, Galen Z5 _____

UMAN 1:05.44 18Loewen Blatz, Luke6 _____

Mustangs 1:05.64 19Klein, Cooper7 _____

Goldfins 1:05.71 17Wu, Kian J8 _____

U Of C Dinos 1:06.35 19Cheung, Matthew9 _____

MJKFF 1:06.38 15Hrechka, Cole J10 _____

MANTA 1:07.14 18Matteau, Nic A11 _____

ROD 1:07.15 22Bennett, Declan T12 _____

UMAN 1:07.76 16Cambly, Noah13 _____

NWN 1:08.59 18Campbell, Nate14 _____

UMAN 1:08.91 16Nesbitt, Christopher15 _____

FS 1:10.23 16Sujith, Dev16 _____

KSS 1:10.66 15Serino, Liam17 _____

ROD 1:11.78 16Becerra, Mateo G18 _____

LASER 1:11.83 16Wiggins, Joah19 _____

Goldfins 1:13.16 15Jarcan, Dejan P20 _____

FS 1:13.25 13Fang, Daniel21 _____

LASER 1:13.62 14Shorte, Phillip22 _____

MAC 1:14.75 14Yu, Felix23 _____

MANTA 1:14.80 16Lang, Ethan A24 _____

PASS 1:14.83 15Storey, Jaxen25 _____

BBSC 1:15.36 13Li, Halin26 _____

MM 1:16.51 14Lunin, Ethan27 _____

BBSC 1:16.63 14Wettig, Bryson A28 _____

MAC 1:17.22 13Huang, Felix X29 _____

MM 1:17.76 15Belich, Tyoma A30 _____

MAC 1:18.16 14Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan31 _____

Goldfins 1:18.21 15Rempel, Everett L32 _____

ROD 1:19.17 21Bottrell, Ben33 _____

SEALS 1:19.65 19Hryshylo, Klymentii34 _____

MM 1:19.80 14Inocentes, Isaac35 _____

PASS 1:20.96 15Eversen, Ethan L36 _____

MM 1:21.28 13Paschak, William37 _____

Manta Rays-SK 1:22.45 15Frey, Leighton38 _____

ALPHA 1:23.18 12Palma, Caelen39 _____

ROD 1:23.46 13Zamonsky, Cohen N40 _____

RMAR 1:24.09 15Doney, Kye L41 _____

ALPHA 1:25.26 12Osman, Ali42 _____

ALPHA 1:27.70 12Mendoza, Nash K43 _____

LASER 1:28.75 16Foley, Zachary44 _____

RMAR 1:28.77 14Johnston, Eastyn C45 _____

FS 1:29.36 10Song, Luca46 _____

MM 1:30.19 15Sanderson, McKinnley47 _____

MJKFF 1:30.95 13Nguyen, Jack48 _____

ROD 1:32.87 11Wang, Daniel49 _____

SKIMM 1:34.01 12Deng, James50 _____

ROD 1:36.08 12LE, Oscar T51 _____

GDSC 1:39.78 12Maxwell, Garnet52 _____

Orcas-SK 1:40.59 12Eliuk, Bensen53 _____

Goldfins 1:42.81 11Wang, Danny N54 _____

MJKFF 1:44.04 12Sjoberg, Keaton C55 _____

UMAN 1:16.96 17Edward, Antony56 B____

BBSC 1:17.93 17Moller, Gustav57 B____

ALPHA 1:21.27 16Yarosh, Andrii58 B____

BBSC 1:24.70 14Le-Sin, Landon O59 B____

Goldfins 1:28.57 13Armstrong, Lennox60 B____

UMAN 1:34.17 11Timpug, Jamien61 B____

Event  47   Girls 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOFR 5:11.58 19Haldorson, Aubry E1 _____

MANTA 5:16.89 14Madden, Addison A2 _____

ROD 5:17.58 17Harlos, Macy E3 _____

MAC 5:19.42 14Kim, Erin4 _____

MAC 5:20.14 14Chin, Olivia5 _____

PASS 5:20.37 17Gelhorn, Clara6 _____

MAC 5:22.61 12Scott, Clarice E7 _____

ROD 5:23.87 14Kimens, Gillian M8 _____

MANTA 5:24.28 17Snively, Quinn A9 _____

Goldfins 5:24.71 16Munshaw, Avyn E10 _____

Goldfins 5:25.14 16Zimonick, Zoe M11 _____

MAC 5:32.21 11Yung, Gina12 _____

MAC 5:33.96 13An, Monica13 _____

FS 5:37.09 15Beare, Sarah E14 _____

MAC 5:39.18 14Zhang, Madison15 _____

Goldfins 5:41.37 13Bear, Harper J16 _____

Goldfins 5:41.48 12Gauld, Abigail V17 _____

MANTA 5:43.24 13Northam, Lexus M18 _____

PASS 5:57.14 13Catral, Zoe M19 _____

Goldfins 6:02.08 11Gotto, Miller N20 _____

Goldfins 6:05.07 13Kellett, Ivy M21 _____

Goldfins 6:11.07 12Baron, Sofia22 _____

Goldfins 6:11.63 11Wigness, Dakota L23 _____

Goldfins 6:27.72 11Grayston, Gillian R24 _____

ROD 6:32.37 11Nameth, Claire25 _____

MANTA 6:38.86 11Harlos, Anna S26 _____

Event  48   Boys 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
U Of C Dinos 4:30.40 18Dyck, Keiran1 _____

LASER 4:38.94 15Zhao, Maximillian2 _____

MANTA 4:41.38 18Matteau, Nic A3 _____

ROD 4:43.32 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo I4 _____

MAC 4:44.33 15Ma, Steven5 _____

UM 4:53.36 24Beggs, Carson6 _____

Goldfins 4:53.47 16Kennedy, Landon L7 _____

MANTA 4:54.08 15Booth, Kalen A8 _____

MANTA 4:55.31 16Bennani, Ahmed9 _____

ROD 5:02.15 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker A10 _____

MAC 5:03.22 14So, Andyhong11 _____

MAC 5:10.91 13Zhuge, Max L12 _____

MANTA 5:12.37 16Lang, Ethan A13 _____

Goldfins 5:13.35 15Mowat, Atticus H14 _____

BBSC 5:15.47 14Wettig, Bryson A15 _____

Goldfins 5:17.64 14Zbytovsky, Ethan L16 _____

ROD 5:24.21 12Le, Neven G17 _____

LASER 5:28.99 14Shorte, Phillip18 _____

Goldfins 5:35.40 14Weber, Chasen K19 _____

Goldfins 5:44.13 14Wruck, Oliver20 _____
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Sanction #: 62308

Psych Sheet

Event  48 ...(Boys 400 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Goldfins 5:46.93 13Jarcan, Mateo L21 _____

MAC 6:20.39 11Butler, Jack R22 _____

LASER 6:31.69 15Pierrard, Nicholas23 _____

ALPHA 5:49.99 14Hura, Dmytro24 B____

Event  301   Mixed 150 SC Meter IM Multi-Class PARA (SM1-4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 5:47.04M16Meili_S3SB3SM3, Bryson1 _____

Event  302   Mixed 200 SC Meter IM Multi-Class PARA (SM5-14)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 3:12.24W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine1 _____

KSS 4:39.48W15English_S6SB6SM6, Sophie2 _____

LASER 5:04.39W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn3 _____

Event  303   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class PARA (S1-14)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PASS 31.70W17Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali1 _____

LASER 32.77W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine2 _____

LASER 33.21W29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby3 _____

KSS 51.65W15English_S6SB6SM6, Sophie4 _____

LASER 54.02W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn5 _____

Event  305   Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class PARA (S6-13)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 5:55.05W29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby1 _____

LASER 6:04.57W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine2 _____

KSS 7:34.80W15English_S6SB6SM6, Sophie3 _____

LASER 10:00.86W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn4 _____

Event  306   Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class PARA (S1-14)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 1:12.24W29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby1 _____

LASER 1:15.24W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine2 _____

KSS 1:42.19W15English_S6SB6SM6, Sophie3 _____

LASER 2:01.25W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn4 _____

Event  308   Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class PARA (SB4-14)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PASS 1:23.09W17Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali1 _____

MM 1:23.30W22Lavitt_S13SB13SM13, Maxine S2 _____

LASER 1:32.99W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine3 _____

LASER 1:57.76W29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby4 _____

KSS 2:33.28W15English_S6SB6SM6, Sophie5 _____

LASER 2:42.74W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn6 _____

Event  309   Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class PARA (S1-7)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 1:04.04W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn1 _____

Event  310   Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class PARA (S8-14)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MM 1:11.22W22Lavitt_S13SB13SM13, Maxine S1 _____

LASER 1:36.30W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine2 _____

Event  311   Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class PARA (S1-5)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 1:30.07M16Meili_S3SB3SM3, Bryson1 _____

Event  312   Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class PARA (S6-14)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MM 1:10.29W22Lavitt_S13SB13SM13, Maxine S1 _____

LASER 1:20.64W29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby2 _____

PASS 1:23.14W17Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali3 _____

LASER 1:30.74W19McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherine4 _____

LASER 1:55.75W17LaBrash_S7SB7SM7, Brooklyn5 _____


